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23443 STUVWXXWYWZ[\T]Ŵ_̀a]bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

2344353 6789:;jJD<:;<=;AB<7:;9=@C=78<:;?78DE:F;=

2344343 G=A=;@=<B7;D:;@kDB@:;44E@;NABD9=;=;<:B>;E=DP@=97:>Q;<=;<BR@=97:3

234l3 STUVWXmWYWZ[\T]W[\d]bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

234l353 6789:;78>:;<=;AB<7:;9=@C=78<:;?78DE:F;=

234l343 G=A=;@=<B7;D:;@kDB@:;42E@;NABD9=;=;>=B>;E=DP@=97:>Q;<=;<BR@=97:3

234n3 STUVWXoWYWp\q\Wr\[\Wse_\bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

234n353 t8u8;C878;vwJ8;<=;AB<7:;E7B>98KBO8<:F;=

234n343 G=A=;C:>>JB7;Cx;<=;yE@;NEBDE:;E=DP@=97:>Q;<=;8K9J78;=;E8C8EB<8<=;@kDB@8;<=;4zz@{;N<JO=D9:>;@BKBKB97:>Q3

234y3 STUVWX|WYW}]r]bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

234y353 ~:C:;<=;AB<7:;E:@;:;j:7@89:;EBKkD<7BE:L;KB>:F;=

234y343 6:>>JB7;E8C8EB<8<=;<=;lzz@{;N97=O=D9:>;@BKBKB97:>Q3

23423 STUVWX�WYW�\[[\̂\WT�[Vfc\bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

2342353 �8778j8;9x7@BE8;E:@;j:7@89:;EBKkD<7BE:;=;:;E:7C:;E:Dj=EEB:D8<:;=@;8u:;BD:�F;=

2342343 G=A=;C:>>JB7;>B>9=@8;<=;C7=>>�:L;8@C:K8;<=;AB<7:L;8Ku8;978D>C87=D9=F

23423l3 6:>>JB7;E8C8EB<8<=;<=;5L�;KB97:>;NJ@;Ak7wJK8;:B9:;KB97:>Q3

234�3 STUVWX�WYW�\[[\̂\WT�[Vfc\bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

234�353 �8778j8;9x7@BE8;E:@;E:7C:;=@;CKv>�E:;=;EBKBD<7:;=@;AB<7:;=>C=K�8<:F

234�343 6:>>JB7;98@C8L;j:7@89:;EBKkD<7BE:;=;A=<8u�:;9x7@BE8;E:@;?:E8K;<=;9:7D=B78;7:>EvA=KF;=

234�3l3 6:>>JB7;E8C8EB<8<=;<=;5;NJ@Q;KB97:3

234�3 STUVWX�WYW�\[[\bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

234�353 �8778;C878;vwJ8;=;>JE:>L;=@;AB<7:;w7:>>:L;E:@;?BE:;=;8Ku8F;=

234�343 6:>>JB7;E8C8EB<8<=;<=;4;N<:B>Q;KB97:>3

234M3 STUVWX�WYW�gc\[\bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

234M353 �kE878;C878;E�vL;=@;C:7E=K8D8;?78DE8L;=>@8K98<8;=;E:@;CB7=>F;=

234M343 6:>>JB7;E8C8EB<8<=;<=;4zz@{;N<JO=D9:>;@BKBKB97:>Q3

23lz3 STUVWm�WYW�gc\[\bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

23lz353 �kE878;C878;E8jxL;=@;C:7E=K8D8;?78DE8L;=>@8K98<8;=;E:@;CB7=>F;=

23lz343 6:>>JB7;E8C8EB<8<=;<=;yz@{;NEBDIJ=D98;@BKBKB97:>Q3

23l53 STUVWm�WYW�_�UbWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

23l5353 �JK=;C878;E8jxL;E:Dj=EEB:D8<:;=@;@89=7B8K;C7898F;=

23l5343 6:>>JB7;E8C8EB<8<=;@kDB@8;<=;�4z@{;N>=9=E=D9:>;=;ABD9=;@BKBKB97:>Q3

23l43 STUVWmXWYW�q_c\[Uf[]bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

23l4353 �uJE87=B7:;E:Dj=EEB:D8<:;=@;8u:;BD:�B<vA=KF

23l4343 G=A=;>=7;8E:@C8D�8<:;<8;98@C8;=;E:K�=7F;=

23l43l3 6:>>JB7;E8C8EB<8<=;<=;lyzw;N97=O=D9:>;=;EBDIJ=D98;w78@8>Q3

23ll3 STUVWmmWYW�\̀aU�\bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

23ll353 �8D<=�8;E:Dj=EEB:D8<8;=@;8u:;BD:�B<vA=KF;=

23ll343 6:>>JB7;<BR@=97:;<=;nzE@;NIJ87=D98;E=DP@=97:>Q;=;=>C=>>J78;@kDB@8;<=;5L�@@;NJ@;Ak7wJK8;:B9:;@BKk@=97:>Q3

23ln3 STUVWmoWYW�\[[\̂\WT�[Vfc\bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

23ln353 �8778j8;9x7@BE8;E:Dj=EEB:D8<8;=@;8u:;BD:�B<vA=KL;8@C:K8;<=;AB<7:L;C878;KkIJB<:>;j7B:>;=;IJ=D9=>F

23ln343 G=A=;>=7;8E:@C8D�8<8;<8;98@C8;<=;C7=>>�:F;=

23ln3l3 6:>>JB7;E8C8EB<8<=;@kDB@8;<=;4Ly;N<:B>;Ak7wJK8;EBDE:Q;KB97:>3

23ly3 STUVWm|WYW�\[[\bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

23ly353 �8778;E:Dj=EEB:D8<8;=@;8u:;BD:�B<vA=KL;E:@;98@C8;=;8C878<:7;C878;w=K:F;=

23ly343 6:>>JB7;E8C8EB<8<=;<=;4;N<:B>Q;KB97:>3

23l23 STUVWm�WYWZ[\T]bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

23l2353 6789:;78>:;E:Dj=EEB:D8<:;=@;C:7E=K8D8;?78DE8L;=>@8K98<:F;=

23l2343 6:>>JB7;<BR@=97:;@kDB@:;<=;4�E@;NABD9=;=;>=9=;E=DP@=97:>Q3

23l�3 STUVWm�WYWZ[\T]bWc]VW\dWdUe_f̀TUdWc\[\cTU[gdhc\di

23l�353 6789:;78>:L;C878;>:?7=@=>8L;E:Dj=EEB:D8<:;=@;C:7E=K8D8;?78DE8F



���������� ����	
��
����������
��������������������

����������� �! "�# $%�������&�%�����% ���'����(���)*�&��+�*�%�*�%+,�$-����+�%�"�*(�%#�%�+#��)���.�%-��+���)*�&��(/��/�/��-�&!%�+����0 �/��1

2345363 7899:;<=>;?@AB<8=@CD;@8=>A=6EF@=GH;DBA=FADI@AB<89J3

234K3 LMNOPQRPSPTUVWXPYNPONZU[P\XOPUZPZN]̂_̀MNZP\UVU\MNVaZb\UZc

234K3d3 ef<g8=>A=@A9f=F8DgAFF;8Df>8=A@=fh8=;D8ij

234K363 kAHA=@A>;<=D8=@CD;@8=d5F@=G>AlA99ABA=FADI@AB<89J=>A=F8@m<;@ADB83

234n3 LMNOPQoPSPpU\UPYNPZXqVNONZU[P\XOPUZPZN]̂_̀MNZP\UVU\MNVaZb\UZc

234n3d3 rfFf=>A=98s<A@A9f=F8DgAFF;8Df>f=A@=fh8=;D8it=9A<<;uvf>ft=F8@=m8DBf=f<<A>8D>f>fj

234n363 kAHA=@A>;<=D8=@CD;@8=dwF@=Gx:;DlA=FADI@AB<89J=>A=F8@m<;@ADB83

23yE3 LMNOPz{PSP|}q̂UPYNP\XVMN[P\XOPUZPZN]̂_̀MNZP\UVU\MNVaZb\UZc

23yE3d3 ~�s:f=>A=F8<BA=F8DgAFF;8Df>f=A@=m8u;A�uAD8t=�<fD>At=F8@=B<fBf@ADB8=fD�sfFBA<;fD8j

23yE363 kAHA=@A>;<=ywi4wF@=Gx:f<ADBf=A=F;DF8=FADI@AB<89=m8<=B<;DBf=A=F;DF8=FADI@AB<89J3

23yd3 LMNOPz�PSPpU\UPYNP\X�_̀�U[P\XOPUZPZN]̂_̀MNZP\UVU\MNVaZb\UZc

23yd3d3 rfFf=>A=F8l;Dvf=F8DgAFF;8Df>f=A@=fh8=;D8it=Ffs8=A@=m8u;Ff<s8DfB8=m<AB8j

23yd363 kAHA=m899:;<=u?@;Df=>A=D8=@CD;@8=4tw@@=GB<�9=HC<�:uf=F;DF8=@;uC@AB<89J=>A=A9mA99:<ft=@A>;D>8=K=G8;B8J=m8uA�f>f93
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23424 CDCEFDGHDIHJKLEMNDGHDOMHPNLDEHMQDRKJSTUKFDGHD2VDWGNXHYDZHLHL[D\]̂ _̀__̀abcd\e[DUNTEFGNLDGFDGFEFDGHDLfFDgfhiKUFPjNDTFDKZgMHTLFDNkUKFi
GNDlKLEMKENDmHGHMFi4

234V4 CLDFGHLnHLDoDFEFDGHDMHJKLEMNDGHDgMHPNLDTjNDgNGHMjNDHpUHGHM[DTFDENEFiKGFGH[DFNDqfrTEfgiNDGNDqfFTsEFsRNDGHDUFGFDKEHZDMHJKLEMFGNDHZ
FEFDgFMFDNDtMJjNDJHMHTUKFGNMDHDuMJjNLDgFMsUKgFTEHL[DKTGHgHTGHTEHZHTEHDGNDTvZHMNDGHDuMJjNLDTjNDgFMsUKgFTEHLDqfHDRHTwFZDFGHMKM[DHDFL
FqfKLKPnHLDFGKUKNTFKLDTjNDHpUHGFZ[DgNMDtMJjN[DFD2xxyDWUHZDgNMDUHTENYDGNLDqfFTsEFsRNLDMHJKLEMFGNLDTFDFEFDHDGHRHMjNDLHMDMHFiKXFGFLDHZ
UNTzNMZKGFGHDUNZDNDlHUMHENDlKLEMKEFiDT{D|}42x|~Vx2�4
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2�424 CDgFMsUKgFPjNDGHDUNTLtMUKNLDTjNDLHMQDFGZKsGF[DfZFDRHXDqfHDNLDZFEHMKFKLDFDLHMHZDFGqfKMKGNLDLjNDFZgiFZHTEHDUNZHMUKFiKXFGNLDgNM
GKRHMLFLDHZgMHLFLDTNDZHMUFGN4D�FiDgHMZKLLKhKiKGFGHDgNGHMKFDUFfLFMDGFTNDoDFGZKTKLEMFPjNDgNMDzMfLEMFMDNDgMtgMKNDUFMQEHMDUNZgHssRNDGFDGKLgfEFDgHiN
ZHTNMDgMHPN4

2�4V4 OHiNDZHLZNDzFENDTjNDwQDZNsRNLDgFMFDLHDFGZKsMDFDLfhUNTEMFEFPjN[DGHDzNMZFDFDJHMFMDNfEMNLDKTLEMfZHTENLDUNTEMFEfFKLDH
UNTLHqfHTEHZHTEHDNfEMFLDFEMKhfKPnHLDoDFGZKTKLEMFPjNDgvhiKUF4DlHLEHDZNGN[D�DRHGFGFDFDLfhUNTEMFEFPjNDGNDNh�HEN4
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2�424 CDkLUFiKXFPjNDGNDUNTEMFENDLHMQDHpHMUKGFDgNMDfZFDUNZKLLjNDNfDLHMRKGNMDMHgMHLHTEFTEHDGFDCGZKTKLEMFPjNDOvhiKUF[DFNDqfFiDUNZgHsMQ
GKMKZKMDFLDGvRKGFLDqfHDLfMJKMHZDTNDUfMLNDGFDHpHUfPjNDGNDUNTEMFEN4

2�4V4 �DLHMRKGNMDNfDUNZKLLjNDGHDkLUFiKXFPjNDGNDUNTEMFENDKTGKUFGNDgHiFD�NTEMFEFTEHDGHRHMQDEHMDFDHpgHMKSTUKFDTHUHLLQMKFDgFMFDN
FUNZgFTwFZHTENDHDUNTEMNiHDGFDHpHUfPjNDGNDUNTEMFEN4

2�4|4 CDkLUFiKXFPjNDGHDqfHDEMFEFDHLEHDKEHZDTjNDHpUifKDTHZDMHGfXDFDMHLgNTLFhKiKGFGHDGFD�NTEMFEFGF[DKTUifLKRHDgHMFTEHDEHMUHKMNL[DgNMDqfFiqfHM
KMMHJfiFMKGFGH[DFKTGFDqfHDMHLfiEFTEHDGHDKZgHMzHKPnHLDE�UTKUFL[DRrUKNLDMHGKhKEtMKNL[DHZgMHJNDGHDZFEHMKFiDKTFGHqfFGNDNfDGHDqfFiKGFGHDKTzHMKNM[DH[DTF
NUNMMSTUKFDGHLEF[DTjNDKZgiKUFDHZDUNMMHLgNTLFhKiKGFGHDGFDCGZKTKLEMFPjNDNfDGHDLHfLDFJHTEHLDHDgMHgNLENL[DHZDUNTzNMZKGFGHDUNZDNDFME4D�xDGFD�HK
mHGHMFiDT{D�4���[DGHDV2DGHD�fTwNDGHD2}}|4

2�4�4 �DHpHUfENMDGNDUNTEMFENDFTNEFMQDHZDMHJKLEMNDgMtgMKNDENGFLDFLDNUNMMSTUKFLDMHiFUKNTFGFLDUNZDFDHpHUfPjNDUNTEMFEfFi[DKTGKUFTGNDGKF[DZSL
HDFTN[DhHZDUNZNDNDTNZHDGNLDzfTUKNTQMKNLDHRHTEfFiZHTEHDHTRNiRKGNL[DGHEHMZKTFTGNDNDqfHDzNMDTHUHLLQMKNDoDMHJfiFMKXFPjNDGFLDzFiwFLDNfDgHTGSTUKFL
NhLHMRFGFL[DHTUFZKTwFTGNDNLDFgNTEFZHTENLDoDFfENMKGFGHDUNZgHEHTEHDgFMFDFLDgMNRKGSTUKFLDUFhrRHKL4
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2}424 �DgFJFZHTENDLHMQDHzHEfFGNDHZDFE�D|xDWEMKTEFYDGKFL[DUNTEFGNLDFDgFMsMDGFDGFEFDGHDFgMHLHTEFPjNDGFD�NEFDmKLUFi[DGHLGHDqfHDN
GNUfZHTENDGHDUNhMFTPFDHLEH�FDHZDUNTGKPnHLDGHDiKqfKGFPjNDGHDgFJFZHTEN4

2}4V4 DOFLLFGNLD|xDWEMKTEFYDGKFLDLHZDNDGHRKGNDgFJFZHTENDgNMDgFMEHDGFDCGZKTKLEMFPjN[DFDgFMUHiFDGHRKGFDLHMQDFEfFiKXFGFDZNTHEFMKFZHTEH[
GHLGHDNDRHTUKZHTENDGFDNhMKJFPjNDFE�DFDGFEFDGNDHzHsRNDgFJFZHTENDGHDFUNMGNDUNZDFDRFMKFPjNDgMNDMFEFDEHZgNMHDGND�O�C[DTNLDEHMZNLDGNDCME4D|{[DGN
lHUMHENDlKLEMKEFiDT{D|�42V2~Vx2�4
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Vx424 CDGKLUKgiKTFDGFLDKTzMFPnHLDHDLFTPnHLDFGZKTKLEMFRFLDFgiKUQRHKLDTNDUfMLNDGFDiKUKEFPjNDHDGFDHpHUfPjND�DFqfHiFDgMHRKLEFDTND�TLEMfZHTEN
�NTRNUFEtMKN4
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V2424 CD�NTEMFEFGFDGHRHMQDGHUiFMFMDqfHDFEHTGHDFNLDMHqfKLKENLDGHDLfLEHTEFhKiKGFGHDgMHRKLENLDTNDCME4DV{[DGFD�HKDlKLEMKEFiDT{D�4��x~Vx2V[DHZ
UNTzNMZKGFGHDUNZDNDlHUMHENDT{D�4���~Vx2V[DqfHDMHJfiFZHTEFDNDCME4D|{[DGFD�HKDT{D�4���~2}}|[DNDqfFi[DHLEFhHiHUHDFDKZgiHZHTEFPjNDGHDUMKE�MKNL[
gMQsUFLDHDFPnHLDGHDiNJrLsUFDLfLEHTEQRHiDTND�ZhKENDGFDCGZKTKLEMFPjNDOvhiKUFDGNDlKLEMKENDmHGHMFiDGKMHEF[DFfEQMqfKUFDHDzfTGFUKNTFiDHDGFLDHZgMHLFL
HLEFEFKLDGHgHTGHTEHL[DGHRHTGNDLHMDNhLHMRFGNLDNLDMHqfKLKENLDFZhKHTEFKLDUNZDZHTNMDKZgFUENDFZhKHTEFiDHZDMHiFPjNDFNLDLHfLDLKZKiFMHL4
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VV424 �jNDgFMEHLDKTEHJMFTEHLDGHLEHD�HMZNDGHDIHzHMSTUKF[DNLDLHJfKTEHLDFTHpNL�

VV42424 6�;�<7:7�D�TGHMHPNDGNLDuMJjNLDOFMsUKgFTEHL�

VV424V4 6�;�<7::7�7OiFTKiwFDGHDlHZFTGFDgNMDuMJjN4
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23 45678 9:;<5<=8

>?
@@ABCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDB@DLMFHNOHBAPQRIEHBJKBJI@GFIGK

SDJDFHR
@LKNBCBTUVWXVB?>BCBRYZ[B\]>BCBĤ[_ỲBEDAaB\?bc̀?Cc>?

>d AEJSBCBAKReEIHBEIfIRBJKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR @AKBgBhYZ[BdigBEŶjÛZYBHBkBDWbB@[W[BEYlmh[_YBWVBAEJS

>n AoJSBCBAKReEIHBoIRIGHFBJKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
@DGKFBAKRIEIHRB@MRBCB@DGKFBJDBpFDH@BI@KRHJH@B@MJKD@GDBCBpX[VBDqm[rsVhB̂tB?nBC

EDAa\?bc̀?Cd??

>c SMNHABCBSMNJHOuKBJDBHoAHFKBHKBGFHQHRvHJKFBAFD@K @IHBGFDEvKB?dBCBRKGDB̀wi>x̀wn>BCB̀yBHNJHF

\?
@DHLFIBCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDBHLFIEMRGMFHgBHQH@GDEIoDNGK

DBJD@DNfKRfIoDNGKBFMFHR
AVXzU[BDqZV{|YBQsYh}~srVBCBDWbB@[W[BCBHqVBNYXZ[BCBEDABaB\?b\\?C]̀n

]?
@DoKQBCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDBGFHN@AKFGDBDBoKQIRIJHJDBJK

JI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
@IHBCBGX[r�YB?̀BCBpX[VqBW[B@[X�s{YqBA��hsrYqBCBo}WUhYBIBCBEDAaB\dbd̀>b???

]n @RMBCB@DFfIOKBJDBRIoAD�HBMFQHNHBJKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR @LHNBCBTMHJFHB?>BCBRKGDBdiBCBH@HBNKFGD

`̀?
@KJSBCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDBKQFH@BDBINSFHD@GFMGMFHBJK

JI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
@[ZYXBW[BpX[VqBA��hsrVqBCBRYZ[BǹBCBQhYrYBQBCBEYlmh[_YBWVBNKfHEHA

ì̀ FHCLHoHBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBLHoH TIB?̀BRYZ[qB\??x\n?B@[ZYXBW[BÎW�qZXsVBWYB~VlVBCBE[ma\dbnn>C?̀?

ìd FHCGHLBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJDBGHLMHGINLH TNLB?wBpX[VBDqm[rsVhB̀cBCBGV~UV�̂~VBNYXZ[BCBE[ma\db̀i?C?w?

ìi FHCQFH�BCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJDBQFH�R�NJIH pX[VBDqm[rsVhBix>BCB@[ZYXBNYXZ[BQXV�h�̂WsVxJSB�D̂ZX[zUVWXV�

ìn FHC@KQFBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJDB@KQFHJINvK
pX[VB[qm[rsVhBmVXVBŝW�qZXsVB̂y?iBCBhYZ[qB?\x̀?BCB@[ZYXBW[BLXV̂W[qBpX[VqBCB@Y�XVWŝ�Y

CBEDAaB\ib?n?Cci?

ì> FHCARHNBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJDBARHNHRGINH
@[ZYXBW[BK�rŝVqBCBEŶjÛZYBHBCBRYZ[B?̀BCBAVXzU[BW[B@[X�s{YqBHWlŝsqZXV{|YBF[~sŶVh

W[BAhV̂Vh�̂V

ì\ FHCLMHFBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBLMHFp pX[VBDqm[rsVhBEHfDBCBTDBdiBCBA��YBW[BK�XVqBCBLUVX�BII

ìw FHCEDIRBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJDBEDIR�NJIH TNoBd\BCBo}WUhYBEBCBpX[VBDqm[rsVhBCBE[sh�̂WsVB@UhCBEDAaB\dbd̀>Cd\i

ì] FHCEFM�BCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBEFM�DIFK pX[VBDqm[rsVhBvBCBRYZ[B?wBCBEXU�[sXYBf[h�YBCBEDAaB\?bcn?Ccw?

ǹ? FHCAHFBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBAHFHNKp TUVWXVB?dBSABCBLVhm|YBV̂�~VBS[sXVBEsZEYWb

ǹ̀ FHCAABCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBARHNKBAIRKGK @QNBTUVWXVB?dBCBQhYrYB�BCBDWs�rsYB�V~̂[XBCB̀tB@U�qYhY

ǹd FHC@HoBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJDB@HoHoQHIH pX[VBDqm[rsVhBCBT@B̀̀]x̀d̀BCB@U�r[̂ZXYBK[qZ[BCB@VlVl�VsVB@Uh

ǹi FHC@HNGBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJDB@HNGHBoHFIH
TEB?̀BCBrŶjÛZYBvBCBpX[VBDqm[rsVhBCBRYZ[BQBCBH�[̂sWVBHhV~VWYqBCB@V̂ZVBoVXsVBCBEDAa

\db>̀ C̀̀??

ǹn FHC@HKBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJDB@uKB@DQH@GIuK
pX[VBDqm[rsVhB@xNBCBTUVWXVB̀?̀BCBrŶjÛZYB?wBCBQVsXXYBF[qsW[̂rsVhBK[qZ[BCB@|Y

@[�Vq�|Y

ǹ> FHCFDEBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBFDEHNGKBJH@BDoH@ H�[̂sWVBfVX~[lBWVBQ�̂{|YBCBTUVWXVB̀?iBCBE��rVXVB̂yB?iBCBF[rV̂ZYBWVqBDlVq

ǹc FHCR@BCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBRHLKB@MR @vI@BCBTIB̀̀BCBpX[VBDqm[rsVhB?̀BCBRV~YB@Uh

ǹ\ FHCEHNJBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJHBEHNJHNLKR�NJIH FUVBWYqBGXV̂qmYXZ[qBCBpX[VBDqm[rsVhB?̀BCBEV̂WV̂~Yh�̂WsVBCBEDAaB\db???C???

ǹw FHCFSIBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBFIHEvKBSMNJKBI AX�WsYBWVBJsX[ZYXsVBW[BK�XVqBCBTNB?\x?]BCBpX[VBDqm[rsVhB?̀BCBRYZ[B?iBCBFsVr�YBSÛWYBI

>̀?
@DEDEBCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDBEMRGMFHBDBDEKNKoIHBEFIHGIfH

JKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
fsVBNdBCBĤ[_YBG[VZXYBNVrsŶVhBEh�UWsYB@V̂ZYXYBCBG�XX[Y

>̀̀ HFAJSBCBHFTMIfKBAPQRIEKBJKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR @LKNBTUVWXVB>BCBQRKEKBQBCBRYZ[BdiBCBH@HBNKFGD

]̀i SHAJSBCBSMNJHOuKBJDBHAKIKBHBAD@TMI@HBJKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
@QNBTJB?dBQhYrYBEBCBDWs�rsYBA�[̂�rsVBCBiyB@MQ@KRKBCB@HRHB̀>?BCBHqVBNYXZ[BC

EDAa\?b?n?C?d?

]̀> �QQBCB�HFJIoBQKG�NIEKBJDBQFH@eRIH
pX[VBDqm[rsVhBCB@oJQBCBDqZV{|YBDrYh}~srVBCB�VXWslBQYZ�̂srYBJDBQFH@eRIHBCBRV~YB@UhC

EDAaB\̀bcw?C??̀

]̀c S��QBCBSMNJHOuKB�HFJIoB�KKR�LIEKBJDBQFH@eRIH H�[̂sWVBWVqBNV{�[qBCBfsVBRCnB@Uh

dd?
@DRJSBCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDBD@AKFGDBDBRH�DFBJKBJI@GFIGK

SDJDFHR
@FANBCB�JDADNJ�NEIH@BLŝ�qsYBEhVUWsYBEYU�̂�YBCBEDAaB\?b?\?C\??BCBHqVBNYXZ[BC

QXVq�hsVBCBJS

i?i FHCfHF�BCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBfHF�uK @vINBCBEHB?>BCBEŶjÛZYB�BCBQhYrYBHBCBRYjVB]wBCBRV~YBNYXZ[BCBEDAaB\̀b>?iC>?>

i?n FHC@KQFIIBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJDB@KQFHJINvKBII HFB̀iBCBpX[VBDqm[rsVhB̂yB?̀BCB@Y�XVWŝ�YBII

i?> FHCA�BCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBAHF�B�H� H�[̂sWVBEŶZYX̂YBCBpX[VBDqm[rsVhB̀nBCBN�rh[YBQV̂W[sXV̂Z[

i?c
FHC@EIHBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKB@DGKFBEKoARDoDNGHFBJD

INJP@GFIHBDBHQH@GDEIoDNGKB�D@GFMGMFHR�
@[ZYXBE[̂ZXVhBCBpX[VBDqm[rsVhB?>BCBEsWVW[BDqZXUZUXVh

i?w FHCIGHABCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKBIGHAKu TUVWXVBCBi\wBrŶjÛZY

i?]
FHC@IHBCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJKB@DGKFBJDBINJP@GFIHBD

HQH@GDEIoDNGK
@IHBCBGX[r�YB?wBCBRYZ[B̀d>x̀i>

icc FHCfABCBHJoINI@GFHOuKBFDLIKNHRBJDBfIEDNGDBAIFD@ FUVBnHBCBGXV�[qqVB?nBCBfsr[̂Z[BAsX[qBCBEDAaB\db??cCd>i

i\?
@JDBCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDBJD@DNfKRfIoDNGKBDEKN�oIEK

JKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
@E@BTUVWXVB?]gBRYZ[BHgBGYXX[BQgB>tBV̂WVXBCBQVsXXYaBHqVB@UhBCBQXVq�hsVBxJS

i]?
@DJMvBCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDBJD@DNfKRfIoDNGKBMFQHNKBD

vHQIGHOuKBJKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
@E@BCBTUVWXVB?cBCBQhYrYBHBRYZ[qB̀ix̀nBCBiyBHNJHFBCBEDAaB\?bi?wC]ǹc

i]̀
IQFHoBCBIN@GIGMGKBJKBoDIKBHoQIDNGDBDBJK@BFDEMF@K@BveJFIEK@

JKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHRBCBQFH@eRIHBHoQIDNGHR
@DANBCBTUVWXVB>̀ B̀CBQhYrYBEBCBDJbBQIGGHFBIf

i]d
EKJvHQBCBEKoAHNvIHBJDBJD@DNfKRfIoDNGKBvHQIGHEIKNHRBJK

JI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
@E@BTUVWXVB?cBQhYrYBHBRYZ[B̀ix̀nBDWbBJVB@DJvHQBCB>tBV̂WVX

i]i
@DoHBCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJKBoDIKBHoQIDNGDBJKBJI@GFIGK

SDJDFHR
@[ZYXBQV̂r�XsYBNYXZ[gBTUVWXVBdgBQhYrYB�gBitB@U�qYhYgBDWs�rsYB�V~̂[XBCBHqVBNYXZ[g

QXVq�hsVBCBJSCBEDAaB\?b?n?C?d?

n??
@D�M@BCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDB�M@GIOHBDBEIJHJHNIHBJK

JI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
@HINBCBDqZV{|YBFYWY�[XXY�s�XsVBCBHRHB@MRBCB@MQ@KRKBCBEDAaB\?bcìC]??

n?̀ JAJSBCBJDSDN@KFIHBAPQRIEHBJKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR @IHB@MRBCBGFDEvKB̀\BCBFMHB?\BCBRKGDBn>BCBdyBHNJHFBCB@HRHad̀\CBEDAaB\̀bd??Cd]?

nì
@DJD@BCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDBJD@DNfKRfIoDNGKB@KEIHR

JI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
@IHBCBGFDEvKB?cBCRKGD@Bdn?xdc?BCBEDAaB\̀bd?>Cd?c

nw? ELJSBCBEKNGFKRHJKFIHCLDFHRBJKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR
@FANBCBD@GpJIKBNHEIKNHRBoHN�BLHFFINEvHBCBAKFGuKBdnBCB̀yB@MQ@KRKBCB@HRHBFc\

CBH@HBNKFGDBCBEDAaB\?b?\?C\?̀

n???
@DEKoBCB@DEFDGHFIHBJDBD@GHJKBJDBEKoMNIEHOuKBJKBJI@GFIGK

SDJDFHR
AVh�rsYBWYBQUXs�BCBLVXV~[lgB@VhVB@dd

n??d SMNHQBCBSMNJHOuKBMNIfDF@IJHJDBHQDFGHBJKBJI@GFIGKBSDJDFHR @QNBTUVWXVB?dBQhYrYBEBCBDWs�rsYBA�[̂�rsVgB@VhVB̀?̀
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>??@
ABCDEFGHIJKLCLBMNAOPQJLAFLDEFGHARNIHOLIJKDSFKFNTOELAJU

UFEGHAJEFULAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS
UINLVWXYZXL?[LCLI\]̂Z_LF̀ aZ\bXZcXdLeZXbfdcXLUg_aac]hLX]YLT_i\ZbjLT_ZZ\LN_Ẑ\LUXdX

kll@LIFDLm?jmk[Cn??LCLObXLN_Ẑ\oLeZXbfdcXLCLABoLm?mk[Cn??

>??p
UFITHLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLIHRNIHOoLTFINJSJqHOLF

HNJGOPQJLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS
UINLVWXYZXLloLed_r_LIoL]sLn??LCLIFDtLm?jmklC???

>??n UFTMELCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLTMEHUKJLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS
UAILFcu_L̀_]Ẁ \]̂XdLS_̂\L[oLI\]̂Z_LY\LI_]v\]wx\bLMdybb\bLqWc̀XZz\bLCLIFDt

m?j?m?C{[?

>?kk UKABLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAOLKMS|FELAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS DXd}rc_LY_LeWZc~L�LFYjLO]\u_oLpsLX]YXZLCLIFDtLm?j{?@Cn?[

>?kl
UFTEOeLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLTEOeOS|JLAJLAHUTEHTJ

BFAFEOS
U\̂_ZLI_̀ \ZrcXdLUWdCLUIULVWXYZXL?@LS_̂\Lk?�kkLCLIFDtLm?j{?@Cn?[

>?km
ABCSFqOSLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLDEJTFPQJLAOLJEAFK

MEeON�UTHIOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS
UHOLTZ\rg_L{Ld_̂\Lk[>[�k[[[

>?ll EOCOENVLCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAFLOENHVMFHEOU U|OLI_]�W]̂_L?>L�Z\XLFba\rcXdL?kLCLeXcZZ_L�hWXbLIdXZXbLCLIFDtLmknn>C?k?LCLAB

>?l[
UFKDLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAJLFKDEFFNAFAJEHUKJLAJ

AHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS
UINoLVWXYZXLloLed_r_L�I�oLN�̀ \Z_Ln??oLeZXbfdcXCABoLIFDtLm?jmklC?{

>?l@
UFODFLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLDFNHTFNIH�EHO

AJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS
UHOL̂Z\rg_L?l�?{oLS_̂\bLk{m?�k{p?oLIFDtLmkl??C?{l

L
L
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IONFIOoLA\brZcwz_tLY\LXdẀ f]c_oLaXZXL¢X£\ZLrX¢¤oL~a_LrXdY\cZz_oLr_̀ LXdwXLY\L̀XY\cZXoLrXaXrcYXY\L̀f]c̀XLY\L>o[LdĉZ_bjLCLM]cYXY\tLW]cYXY\
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[> DKABLCLDJS�IHOLKHSHTOELAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS l??

>?kl UFTEOeLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLTEOeOS|JLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS n@

>? UFFILCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLFIJNJKHO p>

>?kk UKABLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAOLKMS|FELAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS m[

k{n EOCIEM­LCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAJLIEM­FHEJ m?

>?? UF®MULCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFL®MUTHPOLFLIHAOAONHOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS @m

>?k ADABLCLAFBFNUJEHOLD̄eSHIOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS [?

>{k UFAFULCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLAFUFNGJSGHKFNTJLUJIHOSLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS >p

m? UFOqEHLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLOqEHIMSTMEOoLOeOUTFIHKFNTJLFLAFUFNGJSGHKFNTJLEMEOS {[

k[? UFIFILCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLIMSTMEOLFLFIJNJKHOLIEHOTHGOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS l[

>?l@ UFODFLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLDFNHTFNIH�EHOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS k@

k{[ EOCDSONLCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAFLDSONOSTHNO k{

>??n UFTMELCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLTMEHUKJLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS kl

n> USMLCLUFEGHPJLAFLSHKDF­OLMEeONOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS kl

l IOIHLCLIOUOLIHGHSLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS kk

k>> EOCUOJLCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAFLUQJLUFeOUTHQJ k?

k{{ EOCeEO­LCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAFLeEO­S°NAHO k?

kn@ B®­eLCLBMNAOPQJL®OEAHKL­JJS±qHIJLAFLeEOU�SHO k?

k>l EOCUOKLCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAFLUOKOKeOHO p

{n{ UFKOLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAJLKFHJLOKeHFNTFLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS @

k{> EOCUJeELCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAFLUJeEOAHN|J @

{?[ EOCD²LCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAJLDOE³L²Ó @

k> GqABLCLGHIFCqJGFENOAJEHOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS @

>?km ABCSFqOSLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLDEJTFPQJLAOLJEAFKLMEeON�UTHIOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS @

>?ll EOCOENVLCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAFLOENHVMFHEOU [

k>? EOCDOELCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAJLDOEONJ� [

kk? UJABLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLJeEOULFLHNBEOFUTEMTMEOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS [

>??? UFIJKLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLIJKMNHIOPQJLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS [

{?@ EOCUIHOLCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAJLUFTJELIJKDSFKFNTOELAFLHNĀUTEHOLFLOeOUTFIHKFNTJLµFUTEMTMEOS¶ >

k>m EOCIONALCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAOLIONAONqJS°NAHO >

>p? IqABLCLIJNTEJSOAJEHOCqFEOSLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS >

>?l[ UFKDLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAJLFKDEFFNAFAJEHUKJLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS >

{?p EOCHTODLCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAJLHTODJQ >

{?{ EOCGOE®LCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAJLGOE®QJ >

{n? UFAM|LCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLAFUFNGJSGHKFNTJLMEeONJLFL|OeHTOPQJLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS >

[? UUDLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLUFqMEONPOLD̄eSHIOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS {

n? UFKJeLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLTEONUDJETFLFLKJeHSHAOAFLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS {

{@@ EOCGDLCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAFLGHIFNTFLDHEFU {

>??p UFITHLCLUFIEFTOEHOLAFLFUTOAJLAFLIHRNIHOoLTFINJSJqHOLFLHNJGOPQJLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS l

k>p EOCEBHLCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAJLEHOI|JLBMNAJLH l

kn{ BODABLCLBMNAOPQJLAFLODJHJLOLDFUVMHUOLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS k

k>k EOCDDLCLOAKHNHUTEOPQJLEFqHJNOSLAJLDSONJLDHSJTJ k

k[k OEDABLCLOEVMHGJLD̄eSHIJLAJLAHUTEHTJLBFAFEOS k
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C DEDFGHGDEIEGDFJFKGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK RSTTU

TVV IQWXIGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGWXINFYEGQGDFLELEZFEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK RSUC[

\T IKXGHGIQOJFYMGLQGKF] Q̂_EGXÒEZEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK RSCVV

TUR IQLQIGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGLQIQZJMKJF]QZNMGIMDFEKGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK abV

bV IQEcOFGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGEcOFDXKNXOEdGÈEINQDF]QZNMGQGLQIQZJMKJF]QZNMGOXOEK U\V

U\R F̀OE]GHGFZINFNXNMGLMG]QFMGE] F̀QZNQGQGLMIGOQDXOIMIGefLOFDMIGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEKGHG̀OEIfKFEGE] F̀QZNEK UUR

TVRR I]LPGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLEG]XKeQOGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK CgV

U\U IQ]EGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLMG]QFMGE] F̀QZNQGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK CVV

RUC OEHNEcGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGNEcXENFZcE CVV

TVC[ IQÊQGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGEL]FZFINOEYhMĜQZFNQZDFiOFEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK R\V

TVV\ IQNXOGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGNXOFI]MGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK RUR

Rg ÔMDMZHLPGHGFZINFNXNMGLQGLQPQIEGLMGDMZIX]FLMOGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK RV[

RT[ OEHKIGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMGKEcMGIXK RVV

TVVV IQDM]GHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGDM]XZFDEYhMGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK RVV

TVRC IQNOÈGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGNOÈEKeMGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK \[

RTU OEHIEZNGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGIEZNEG]EOFE \V

UVg OEĤjGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMĜEOkGjEl \V

RU\ OEHDOX_GHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMGDOX_QFOM bV

TVCC OEHEOZmGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGEOZFmXQFOEI [V

UV[ OEHIDFEGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMGIQNMOGDM] K̂Q]QZNEOGLQGFZLnINOFEGQGÈEINQDF]QZNMGoQINOXNXOEKp [V

UVa OEHFNÊGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMGFNÊMh [V

UVU OEHJEOWGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMGJEOWhM Tg

RgR EÔLPGHGEOmXFJMĜǹKFDMGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK TT

RgV IQDQDGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGDXKNXOEGQGQDMZM]FEGDOFENFJEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK UV

RTR OEĤ̂ GHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMĜKEZMĜFKMNM UV

RT JcLPGHGJFDQHcMJQOZELMOFEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK CT

U\V IQLXeGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGLQIQZJMKJF]QZNMGXÒEZMGQGeÈFNEYhMGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK CV

RUg OEĤKEZGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQĜKEZEKNFZE RU

RTT OEHIEMGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGIhMGIQ̀EINFhM RV

RUU OEH̀OE_GHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQG̀OE_KqZLFE RV

RTC OEHIE]GHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGIE]E] ÈFE a

RTV OEĤEOGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMĜEOEZMi g

gV IÎGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGIQcXOEZYEĜǹKFDEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK T

R\U PÊLPGHGPXZLEYhMGLQGÊMFMGEĜQImXFIEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK U

RUT OEHIM̀OGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGIM̀OELFZeM U

\V IQ]M̀GHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGNOEZÎMONQGQG]M̀FKFLELQGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK U

rsrtu4vsw4xryz 55?{5|
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TVRC IQNOÈGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGNOÈEKeMGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK \[

gT ]̂LPGHĜMKfDFEG]FKFNEOGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK \V

TVV IQWXIGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGWXINFYEGQGDFLELEZFEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK ab

TVRR I]LPGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLEG]XKeQOGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK bg

TUR IQLQIGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGLQIQZJMKJF]QZNMGIMDFEKGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK [[

TV IQQDGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGQDMZM]FE [V

TVR L̂LPGHGLQPQZIMOFEĜǹKFDEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK gV

TVC[ IQÊQGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGEL]FZFINOEYhMĜQZFNQZDFiOFEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK UV

bV IQEcOFGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGEcOFDXKNXOEdGÈEINQDF]QZNMGQGLQIQZJMKJF]QZNMGOXOEK Ra

RgV IQDQDGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGDXKNXOEGQGQDMZM]FEGDOFENFJEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK Rg

RUg OEĤKEZGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQĜKEZEKNFZE RU

TVV\ IQNXOGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGNXOFI]MGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK RC

\T IKXGHGIQOJFYMGLQGKF] Q̂_EGXÒEZEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK RC

RTT OEHIEMGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGIhMGIQ̀EINFhM RV

RUU OEH̀OE_GHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQG̀OE_KqZLFE RV

R\[ PW_̀GHGPXZLEYhMGWEOLF]G_MMK�cFDMGLQG̀OEIfKFE RV

RTC OEHIE]GHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGIE]E] ÈFE a

RT JcLPGHGJFDQHcMJQOZELMOFEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK [

gV IÎGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGIQcXOEZYEĜǹKFDEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK T

UVT OEHIM̀OFFGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGIM̀OELFZeMGFF T

UVg OEĤjGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMĜEOkGjEl T

UVa OEHFNÊGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMGFNÊMh T

UVU OEHJEOWGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMGJEOWhM T

R\U PÊLPGHGPXZLEYhMGLQGÊMFMGEĜQImXFIEGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK U

U\U IQ]EGHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLMG]QFMGE] F̀QZNQGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK U

\V IQ]M̀GHGIQDOQNEOFEGLQGQINELMGLQGNOEZÎMONQGQG]M̀FKFLELQGLMGLFINOFNMGPQLQOEK U

TVCC OEHEOZmGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGEOZFmXQFOEI C

RTV OEĤEOGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMĜEOEZMi C

RUT OEHIM̀OGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLQGIM̀OELFZeM C

RU\ OEHDOX_GHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMGDOX_QFOM C

RUR OEHcE]EGHGEL]FZFINOEYhMGOQcFMZEKGLMGcE]E C
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CDE FGHIJKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKHGFGSTRUTQVGSORKINWPSRKGKJPWQOPXYRKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU [

\]\ NPL̂̂ KLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRK̂UPSRK̂QUROR \

CD[ MRHJPWKLKMRV P̂SJQPKHGKHGFGSTRUTQVGSORKJPWQOPMQRSPUKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \

\̀ N̂RMRSLHZKLKQSFOQOIORKHGKHGZGFPKHRKMRSFIVQHRNKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \

abacd4ebf4gahi j5B
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]̀ V̂HZKLK̂RU�MQPKVQUQOPNKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU ��E

]C\ FGHGFKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKHGFGSTRUTQVGSORKFRMQPUKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU C\̀

]E\[ FGONPWKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKONPWPUJRKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU [��

]EE FG�IFKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGK�IFOQXPKGKMQHPHPSQPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU [[̀

]E FGGMKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKGMRSRVQP [E[

]E\ ĤHZKLKHGZGSFRNQPK̂�WUQMPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU [EE

]E\\ FVHZKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHPKVIUJGNKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU �̀

]E[� FGP̂GKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKPHVQSQFONPXYRK̂GSQOGSMQ�NQPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU D̀

CD\ QWNPVKLKQSFOQOIORKHRKVGQRKPVWQGSOGKGKHRFKNGMINFRFKJ�HNQMRFKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPUKLKWNPF�UQPKPVWQGSOPU È

]EED FGOINKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKOINQFVRKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU ]�

\̀E FGMGMKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKMIUOINPKGKGMRSRVQPKMNQPOQTPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU [̀

�E FGP_NQKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKP_NQMIUOINPnKPWPFOGMQVGSORKGKHGFGSTRUTQVGSORKNINPU []

CE� NPLQOP̂KLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRKQOP̂RY []

]E[[ NPLPNS�KLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHGKPNSQ�IGQNPF [E

\D̀ �WWKLK�PNHQVKWRO�SQMRKHGKWNPF�UQP [E

\]] NPLFPRKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHGKFYRKFGWPFOQYR [E

\CC NPLWNP�KLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHGKWNP�U�SHQP [E

]EEE FGMRVKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKMRVISQMPXYRKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU [E

\]̀ NPLNGMKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRKNGMPSORKHPFKGVPF [E

[ MPMQKLKMPFPKMQTQUKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \�

CÈ NPL̂�KLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRK̂PN�K�P� \̀

CDE FGHIJKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKHGFGSTRUTQVGSORKINWPSRKGKJPWQOPXYRKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \̀

\C̀ NPL̂UPSKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHGK̂UPSPUOQSP \]

È FF̂KLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKFG_INPSXPK̂�WUQMPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \[

DE FGVRWKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKONPSF̂RNOGKGKVRWQUQHPHGKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \[

CE] NPLFRWNQQKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHGKFRWNPHQSJRKQQ \[

\] T_HZKLKTQMGL_RTGNSPHRNQPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \[

\C� NPL_IPNKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRK_IPN� \[

]EE� HZL̂NGTQMRVKLKZISHPXYRKHGK̂NGTQH SMQPKMRV ÛGVGSOPNKHRFKFGNTQHRNGFKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \E

\]� NPLUFKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRKUP_RKFIU \E

\C] NPLFRWNKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHGKFRWNPHQSJR \E

\D� Z��WKLKZISHPXYRK�PNHQVK�RRU¡_QMRKHGKWNPF�UQP \E

\C\ NPL_PVPKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRK_PVP \E

CDC FGVPKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHRKVGQRKPVWQGSOGKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU �

CEC NPLTPN�KLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRKTPN�YR �

\][ NPLFPVKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHGKFPVPVWPQP �

CED NPLFQPKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRKFGORNKHGKQSH�FONQPKGKPWPFOGMQVGSOR �

�̀ ZISP̂KLKZISHPXYRKHGKPV P̂NRKPRKONPWPUJPHRNK̂NGFR `

\DC ZP̂HZKLKZISHPXYRKHGKP̂RQRKPK̂GF�IQFPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU ]

\]E NPL̂PNKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRK̂PNPSR� [

\CD NPLMNI�KLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRKMNI�GQNR [

abacd4ebf4gahi B?¢>A

234¢464789:;<=4>?>?@A?>A?B5?555?AA5j

MRPHRNKHGKMPZmnKHopqrstuvwKxyzorsy{K\EE|Ky{}v~uvnKqvxKqy�vK~oKxy~osrynKzyxy��vK}ry�~onKqy�yqs~y~oK~oK[EK{szrvp�KLKI�s~y~owK��s~y~o

�b ��;�< �<��49�4��94�<�:�:��9�

]E FGGMKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKGMRSRVQP \̀�

]E\[ FGONPWKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKONPWPUJRKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU [��

]E\ ĤHZKLKHGZGSFRNQPK̂�WUQMPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU [EE

]EE FG�IFKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGK�IFOQXPKGKMQHPHPSQPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU D]

]E\\ FVHZKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHPKVIUJGNKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU �̀

]EED FGOINKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKOINQFVRKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU ]�

]C\ FGHGFKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKHGFGSTRUTQVGSORKFRMQPUKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU [\

\]] NPLFPRKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHGKFYRKFGWPFOQYR [E

\CC NPLWNP�KLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHGKWNP�U�SHQP [E

\]̀ NPLNGMKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHRKNGMPSORKHPFKGVPF [E

�E FGP_NQKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKP_NQMIUOINPnKPWPFOGMQVGSORKGKHGFGSTRUTQVGSORKNINPU \�

]E[̀ FGV K̂LKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHRKGV N̂GGSHGHRNQFVRKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \�

C�E FHGKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKHGFGSTRUTQVGSORKGMRS£VQMRKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \̀

CDE FGHIJKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKHGFGSTRUTQVGSORKINWPSRKGKJPWQOPXYRKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \̀

\]C NPLFPSOKLKPHVQSQFONPXYRKNG_QRSPUKHGKFPSOPKVPNQP \[

\\E FRHZKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKRWNPFKGKQSZNPGFONIOINPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \[

]E[� FGP̂GKLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKPHVQSQFONPXYRK̂GSQOGSMQ�NQPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \[

È FF̂KLKFGMNGOPNQPKHGKGFOPHRKHGKFG_INPSXPK̂�WUQMPKHRKHQFONQORKZGHGNPU \[
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CDE FGHIJKJFLMNOPQRJGOSNTUJHRRVWXTYRJNZJISO[\VTO C]

D] [ZURIJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZĴSOM[_RŜZJZJURITVTNONZJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV D

C̀C SOK__JKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJ_VOMRJ_TVR̂R E

C̀] SOK_OSJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJ_OSOMRa b

c]b SOK_dJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJ_OSeJdOf `

CbC OS_NFJKJOSgLThRJ_iIVTYRJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV `

j YOYTJKJYO[OJYThTVJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV `

CcD SOKYSLHJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJYSLHZTSR j

klkmn4olp4qkrs 5?tuv
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]̀Cj [ẐSOIJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZĴSOIOV�RJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV j��

]̀ [ZZYJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJZYRMRUTO j E

]̀CC [UNFJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNOJULV�ZSJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV Cjb

]̀] [ZGL[JKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJGL[̂TPOJZJYTNONOMTOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV D 

D̀ [VLJKJ[ZShTPRJNZJVTU_ZHOJLSIOMOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV �]

b̀ _UNFJKJ_RV\YTOJUTVT̂OSJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV E]

 ] [ZOXSTJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJOXSTYLV̂LSOyJOIO[̂ZYTUZM̂RJZJNZ[ZMhRVhTUZM̂RJSLSOV b]

cDC TISOUJKJTM[̂T̂L̂RJNRJUZTRJOUITZM̂ZJZJNR[JSZYLS[R[J�\NSTYR[JNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOVJKJISO[\VTOJOUITZM̂OV b]

]̀]D [ẐLSJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZĴLST[URJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV �̀

]̀jE [ZO_ZJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJ_ZMT̂ZMYTaSTOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV b̀

c̀C [ZNZ[JKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJNZ[ZMhRVhTUZM̂RJ[RYTOVJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV j̀

b] [[_JKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJ[ZXLSOMPOJ_iIVTYOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV cE

j YOYTJKJYO[OJYThTVJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV c̀

�̀] YXNFJKJYRM̂SRVONRSTOKXZSOVJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV c]

cEE SOKh_JKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNZJhTYZM̂ZJ_TSZ[ c]

Cb] [ZYZYJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJYLV̂LSOJZJZYRMRUTOJYSTÔThOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV jb

C̀c SOK[OM̂JKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNZJ[OM̂OJUOSTO j̀

c]E SOK[YTOJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJ[ẐRSJYRU_VZUZM̂OSJNZJTMNi[̂STOJZJOIO[̂ZYTUZM̂RJ¡Z[̂SL̂LSOV¢ j̀

Ccj SOK̂OXJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNZĴOXLÔTMXO j̀

c]� SOKT̂O_JKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJT̂O_RQ j̀

]̀jj SOKOSMgJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNZJOSMTgLZTSO[ j]

C̀` SOK[ORJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNZJ[QRJ[ZIO[̂TQR j]

Ccc SOKISOHJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNZJISOHV£MNTO j]

]̀jb [ZU_JKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNRJZU_SZZMNZNRST[URJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV CE

C̀� SOKSFTJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJSTOY�RJFLMNRJT Cb

cD] [ZNL�JKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJNZ[ZMhRVhTUZM̂RJLSIOMRJZJ�OIT̂OPQRJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV Cb

c]b SOK_dJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJ_OSeJdOf Cj

CDb GIIJKJGOSNTUJIR̂£MTYRJNZJISO[\VTO C]

CDE FGHIJKJFLMNOPQRJGOSNTUJHRRVWXTYRJNZJISO[\VTO C]

C̀j SOK[OUJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNZJ[OUOUIOTO C]

CC] [RNFJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJRISO[JZJTMFSOZ[̂SL̂LSOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV �

CcC SOKXOUOJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJXOUO �

CcD SOKYSLHJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJYSLHZTSR  

Cc̀ SOK[RISJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNZJ[RISONTM�R E

D] [ZURIJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZĴSOM[_RŜZJZJURITVTNONZJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV E

C̀ hXNFJKJhTYZKXRhZSMONRSTOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV E

]̀C  NFKVZXOVJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJ_SR̂ZPQRJNOJRSNZUJLSIOM\[̂TYOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV E

C̀] SOK_OSJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNRJ_OSOMRa b

C̀  SOKYOMNJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNOJYOMNOMXRV£MNTO `

]̀]� [ZŶTJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJYT¤MYTOyĴZYMRVRXTOJZJTMRhOPQRJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV `

klkmn4olp4qkrs 5?vBA
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c̀C [ZNZ[JKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJNZ[ZMhRVhTUZM̂RJ[RYTOVJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV EED

]̀] [ZGL[JKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJGL[̂TPOJZJYTNONOMTOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV Ej̀

]̀jE [ZO_ZJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJ_ZMT̂ZMYTaSTOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV c]]

b̀ _UNFJKJ_RV\YTOJUTVT̂OSJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV c]]

]̀ [ZZYJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJZYRMRUTO j��

Cb] [ZYZYJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZJYLV̂LSOJZJZYRMRUTOJYSTÔThOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV Ccj

]̀CC [UNFJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNOJULV�ZSJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV Cjb

]̀Cj [ẐSOIJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZĴSOIOV�RJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV C]�

j YOYTJKJYO[OJYThTVJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV E]

]̀C N_NFJKJNZFZM[RSTOJ_iIVTYOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV b]

C̀` SOK[ORJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNZJ[QRJ[ZIO[̂TQR b]

Ccc SOKISOHJKJONUTMT[̂SOPQRJSZXTRMOVJNZJISOHV£MNTO b]

]̀]D [ẐLSJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZĴLST[URJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV c̀

D] [ZURIJKJ[ZYSẐOSTOJNZJZ[̂ONRJNZĴSOM[_RŜZJZJURITVTNONZJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV cE

C̀ hXNFJKJhTYZKXRhZSMONRSTOJNRJNT[̂ST̂RJFZNZSOV cE
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CDC EFGHIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOPIGFNPIHGQNFRMFIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT CU

VU EEWIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIEFXYLHRZHIW[QTNKHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT CU

CDU EFOY\IJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIOFEFR]PT]NGFRMPIYLQHRPIFI\HQNMHẐPIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT _V

ÙUa OSJWLF]NKPGIJISYROHẐPIOFIWLF]NObRKNHIKPGWTFGFRMHLIOPEIEFL]NOPLFEIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT _̀

CUV LHJWcIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPIWHLdIcHe _̀

CUf LHJNMHWIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPINMHWP̂ _̀

gV WLPKPRJOSIJINREMNMYMPIOFIOFSFEHIOPIKPREYGNOPLIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT __

gDa ShiQIJISYROHẐPIhHLONGIiPPTjXNKPIOFIQLHEkTNH _U

gDC SHWOSIJISYROHẐPIOFIHWPNPIHIWFElYNEHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT gV

gCD LHJKLYiIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPIKLYiFNLP gV

ÙUU EFKPGIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIKPGYRNKHẐPIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT gV

Ù_V EFGWIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOPIFGWLFFROFOPLNEGPIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT g̀

g̀a LHJTEIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPITHXPIEYT g_

mU EFHXLNIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIHXLNKYTMYLHnIHQHEMFKNGFRMPIFIOFEFR]PT]NGFRMPILYLHT g_

Ù__ LHJHLRlIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOFIHLRNlYFNLHE gU

gC̀ LHJEPQLIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOFIEPQLHONR\P gU

CUC LHJ]HLhIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPI]HLĥP gU

gCg LHJXHGHIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPIXHGH f

g̀U LHJWHLIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPIWHLHRPo V

pqprs4tqu4vpwx >?5@y
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ÙU EFhYEIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIhYEMNZHIFIKNOHOHRNHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT g�UaU

C̀g EFOFEIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIOFEFR]PT]NGFRMPIEPKNHTIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT VÙ

Ù_a EFHWFIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIHOGNRNEMLHẐPIWFRNMFRKNoLNHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT C̀f

V̀ WGOSIJIWPTkKNHIGNTNMHLIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT CUU

gVU EFKFKIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIKYTMYLHIFIFKPRPGNHIKLNHMN]HIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT gC_

Ùgg EGOSIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOHIGYT\FLIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT g_V

Ùg_ EFMLHQIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIMLHQHT\PIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT gUf

Ùg OWOSIJIOFSFREPLNHIW[QTNKHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT gUU

g̀V LHJLFKIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPILFKHRMPIOHEIFGHE gUU

CUa LHJEKNHIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPIEFMPLIKPGWTFGFRMHLIOFINRO[EMLNHIFIHQHEMFKNGFRMPI�FEMLYMYLHT� aU

VU EEWIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIEFXYLHRZHIW[QTNKHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT aU

_ KHKNIJIKHEHIKN]NTIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT aU

g̀` LHJEHPIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOFIÊPIEFQHEMN̂P VU

gCC LHJQLHiIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOFIQLHiT�RONH VU

ÙUD EFMYLIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIMYLNEGPIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT C̀

DU EFGPQIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIMLHREWPLMFIFIGPQNTNOHOFIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT Ca

g̀ ]XOSIJI]NKFJXP]FLRHOPLNHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT Ca

CDC EFGHIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOPIGFNPIHGQNFRMFIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT CU

CDU EFOY\IJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIOFEFR]PT]NGFRMPIYLQHRPIFI\HQNMHẐPIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT _V

CUf LHJNMHWIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPINMHWP̂ _̀

g̀m LHJKHROIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOHIKHROHRXPT�RONH _U

gDa ShiQIJISYROHẐPIhHLONGIiPPTjXNKPIOFIQLHEkTNH _U

gDC SHWOSIJISYROHẐPIOFIHWPNPIHIWFElYNEHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT gV

gCD LHJKLYiIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPIKLYiFNLP gV

Ù_V EFGWIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOPIFGWLFFROFOPLNEGPIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT g̀

g̀a LHJTEIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPITHXPIEYT g_

mU EFHXLNIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIHXLNKYTMYLHnIHQHEMFKNGFRMPIFIOFEFR]PT]NGFRMPILYLHT g_

CUV LHJWcIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPIWHLdIcHe g_

Ù__ LHJHLRlIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOFIHLRNlYFNLHE gU

gC̀ LHJEPQLIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOFIEPQLHONR\P gU

ÙUU EFKPGIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIKPGYRNKHẐPIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT gU

g̀U LHJWHLIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOPIWHLHRPo V

pqprs4tqu4vpwx >?�Ay
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C̀g EFOFEIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIOFEFR]PT]NGFRMPIEPKNHTIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT g_UD

V̀ WGOSIJIWPTkKNHIGNTNMHLIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT fgU

ÙU EFhYEIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIhYEMNZHIFIKNOHOHRNHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT VÙ

Ù EFFKIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIFKPRPGNH _ff

Ù_a EFHWFIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIHOGNRNEMLHẐPIWFRNMFRKNoLNHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT _̀U

gVU EFKFKIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIKYTMYLHIFIFKPRPGNHIKLNHMN]HIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT gC_

Ùgg EGOSIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOHIGYT\FLIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT g_V

Ùg_ EFMLHQIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIMLHQHT\PIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT gUf

Ùg OWOSIJIOFSFREPLNHIW[QTNKHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT gUU

VU EEWIJIEFKLFMHLNHIOFIFEMHOPIOFIEFXYLHRZHIW[QTNKHIOPIONEMLNMPISFOFLHT aU

g̀` LHJEHPIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOFIÊPIEFQHEMN̂P VU

gCC LHJQLHiIJIHOGNRNEMLHẐPILFXNPRHTIOFIQLHiT�RONH VU
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CDDE FGHIJKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKHIJOFRQKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT CU

ED FGRQVKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKHJNWFXQJHGKGKRQVOTOPNPGKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT UY

ZC [\PSKLK[OMGL\Q[GJWNPQJONKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT UY

] MNMOKLKMNFNKMO[OTKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT UY

UED FGPÎ KLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKPGFGW[QT[ORGWHQKIJVNWQKGK̂NVOHN_̀QKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT ]a

UDb JNLOHNXKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQKOHNXQ̀ ]C

Za XJQMQWLPSKLKOWFHOHIHQKPGKPGSGFNKPQKMQWFIROPQJKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT ]]

ZEY ScdVKLKSIWPN_̀QKcNJPORKdQQTe\OMQKPGKVJNFfTON ]D

ZZD FQPSKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKQVJNFKGKOWSJNGFHJIHIJNKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT Za

CD]a FGRXKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPQKGRXJGGWPGPQJOFRQKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT ZC

ZCY JNLTFKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQKTN\QKFIT Z]

gD FGN\JOKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKN\JOMITHIJNhKNVNFHGMORGWHQKGKPGFGW[QT[ORGWHQKJIJNT Z]

UDa JNLXiKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQKXNJjKiNk Z]

ZUZ JNL\NRNKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQK\NRN Z]

CD]] JNLNJWlKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPGKNJWOlIGOJNF ZD

ZUC JNLFQVJKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPGKFQVJNPOŴ Q ZD

ZUE JNLMJIdKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQKMJIdGOJQ g

mnmop4qnr4smtu v?ABB
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CDD FGcIFKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKcIFHO_NKGKMOPNPNWONKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT b]E

ZCa JNLJGMKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQKJGMNWHQKPNFKGRNF ]DD

CD]Y FGNXGKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKXGWOHGWMO�JONKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT ZaC

ZaD FGMGMKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKMITHIJNKGKGMQWQRONKMJONHO[NKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT ZU]

CDZZ FRPSKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPNKRIT̂GJKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT Z]a

CDZ] FGHJNVKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKHJNVNT̂QKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT ZDa

CDZ PXPSKLKPGSGWFQJONKX�VTOMNKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT ZDD

UDC JNLFQVJOOKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPGKFQVJNPOŴ QKOO g]

UEU FGRNKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPQKRGOQKNRVOGWHGKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT aD

CDDE FGHIJKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKHIJOFRQKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT CU

ED FGRQVKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKHJNWFXQJHGKGKRQVOTOPNPGKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT UY

ZC [\PSKLK[OMGL\Q[GJWNPQJONKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT UY

UDa JNLXiKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQKXNJjKiNk ]C

UDb JNLOHNXKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQKOHNXQ̀ ]C

ZEY ScdVKLKSIWPN_̀QKcNJPORKdQQTe\OMQKPGKVJNFfTON ]D

gD FGN\JOKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKN\JOMITHIJNhKNVNFHGMORGWHQKGKPGFGW[QT[ORGWHQKJIJNT Z]

ZUZ JNL\NRNKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQK\NRN Z]

ZCC JNLFNQKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPGKF̀QKFGVNFHÒQ ZD

ZUU JNLVJNdKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPGKVJNdT�WPON ZD

ZEU SNXPSKLKSIWPN_̀QKPGKNXQOQKNKXGFlIOFNKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT ZD

ZUb JNLMGOTKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPGKMGOT�WPON b

UED FGPÎ KLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKPGFGW[QT[ORGWHQKIJVNWQKGK̂NVOHN_̀QKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT b

ZUE JNLMJIdKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQKMJIdGOJQ g

aD FFXKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKFG\IJNW_NKX�VTOMNKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT Y

ZCY JNLTFKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQKTN\QKFIT a

CD]] JNLNJWlKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPGKNJWOlIGOJNF ]

mnmop4qnr4smtu B?AvA
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aC XRPSKLKXQTfMONKROTOHNJKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT gaD

a] XMPSKLKXQTfMONKMO[OTKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT ]]a

CDZ] FGHJNVKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKHJNVNT̂QKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT EY

CUZ FGPGFKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKPGFGW[QT[ORGWHQKFQMONTKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT YY

CDD FGcIFKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKcIFHO_NKGKMOPNPNWONKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT Ya

CD]Y FGNXGKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKXGWOHGWMO�JONKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT Y]

CDZ PXPSKLKPGSGWFQJONKX�VTOMNKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT aD

CDZZ FRPSKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPNKRIT̂GJKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT aD

] MNMOKLKMNFNKMO[OTKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT UD

CDDE FGHIJKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKHIJOFRQKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT ]C

ZEa cVVKLKcNJPORKVQH�WOMQKPGKVJNFfTON ]D

ZaD FGMGMKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKMITHIJNKGKGMQWQRONKMJONHO[NKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT Za

EC FTIKLKFGJ[O_QKPGKTORXGdNKIJVNWNKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT Z]

ZCa JNLJGMKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPQKJGMNWHQKPNFKGRNF Z]

ZCC JNLFNQKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPGKF̀QKFGVNFHÒQ ZD

ZUU JNLVJNdKLKNPROWOFHJN_̀QKJG\OQWNTKPGKVJNdT�WPON ZD

ZEY ScdVKLKSIWPN_̀QKcNJPORKdQQTe\OMQKPGKVJNFfTON ZD

ED FGRQVKLKFGMJGHNJONKPGKGFHNPQKPGKHJNWFXQJHGKGKRQVOTOPNPGKPQKPOFHJOHQKSGPGJNT Y
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CD EFGHGIJKLMJMNIOPNPQPGMKRMKRLROSMKGMHGIOQTNKGFMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU V

WX ORSYFNMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMSYFNHQUPQFSZMS[SOPRHNTRIPGMRMKRORI\GU\NTRIPGMFQFSU D

C]X FSJESFMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMESFSIG̀ D

aba ORTSMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKGMTRNGMST[NRIPRMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU D

DX OOEMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMORYQFSÎSMEc[UNHSMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU D

]XXX ORHGTMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMHGTQINHŜ_GMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU D

abX ORKQdMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMKRORI\GU\NTRIPGMQF[SIGMRMdS[NPŜ_GMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU D

DV LQISEMJMLQIKŜ_GMKRMSTESFGMSGMPFS[SUdSKGFMEFROG ]

aXa FSJ\SFeMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGM\SFe_G ]

Cba LSEKLMJMLQIKŜ_GMKRMSEGNGMSMEROfQNOSMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU a

]XXg ORHPNMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMHNhIHNSZMPRHIGUGYNSMRMNIG\Ŝ_GMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU a

CDC SFEKLMJMSFfQN\GMEc[UNHGMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU a

C]a FSJOSIPMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKRMOSIPSMTSFNS i

]Xii FSJSFIfMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKRMSFINfQRNFSO i

Cab FSJHFQjMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMHFQjRNFG i

aXD FSJEkMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMESFlMkSm i

abi HGKdS[MJMHGTESIdNSMKRMKRORI\GU\NTRIPGMdS[NPSHNGISUMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU i

CaC FSJYSTSMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMYSTS i

aXg FSJNPSEMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMNPSEG_ i

aWX OKRMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMKRORI\GU\NTRIPGMRHGInTNHGMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU C

opoqr4spt4uovw 5?xy5
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]aC ORKROMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMKRORI\GU\NTRIPGMOGHNSUMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU C�iXb

D] ETKLMJMEGU�HNSMTNUNPSFMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU ggX

]XX OReQOMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMeQOPN̂SMRMHNKSKSINSMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU DgD

]X ORRHMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMRHGIGTNS aVX

]XCC OTKLMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKSMTQUdRFMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU CiD

]XCi ORPFS[MJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMPFS[SUdGMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU CXg

]XiV ORSERMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMERINPRIHǸFNSMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU CX]

C]D FSJFRHMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMFRHSIPGMKSOMRTSO CXX

aX] FSJOG[FNNMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKRMOG[FSKNIdGMNN Wi

aXV FSJOHNSMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMORPGFMHGTEURTRIPSFMKRMNIKcOPFNSMRMS[SOPRHNTRIPGM�ROPFQPQFSU� VX

C] \YKLMJM\NHRJYG\RFISKGFNSMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU VX

C]] FSJOSGMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKRMO_GMOR[SOPN_G DX

Caa FSJ[FSjMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKRM[FSjU�IKNS DX

aba ORTSMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKGMTRNGMST[NRIPRMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU DX

DX OOEMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMORYQFSÎSMEc[UNHSMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU DX

]XXb ORPQFMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMPQFNOTGMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU ]a

bX ORTG[MJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMPFSIOEGFPRMRMTG[NUNKSKRMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU aV

aXD FSJEkMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMESFlMkSm aV

i HSHNMJMHSOSMHN\NUMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU aV

]Xii FSJSFIfMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKRMSFINfQRNFSO aX

abX ORKQdMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMKRORI\GU\NTRIPGMQF[SIGMRMdS[NPŜ_GMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU iD

aXg FSJNPSEMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMNPSEG_ i]

CD EFGHGIJKLMJMNIOPNPQPGMKRMKRLROSMKGMHGIOQTNKGFMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU ii

CbV Lej[MJMLQIKŜ_GMeSFKNTMjGGU�YNHGMKRM[FSO�UNS iX

Cba LSEKLMJMLQIKŜ_GMKRMSEGNGMSMEROfQNOSMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU CD

C]X FSJESFMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMESFSIG̀ CD

CCX OGKLMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMG[FSOMRMNILFSROPFQPQFSMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU CD

Cab FSJHFQjMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMHFQjRNFG CD

]XiD ORTEMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKGMRTEFRRIKRKGFNOTGMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU C]

WX ORSYFNMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMSYFNHQUPQFSZMS[SOPRHNTRIPGMRMKRORI\GU\NTRIPGMFQFSU Ci

Cag FSJHRNUMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKRMHRNU�IKNS Ci

CaC FSJYSTSMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKGMYSTS Ci

Ca] FSJOG[FMJMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMFRYNGISUMKRMOG[FSKNIdG CX

opoqr4spt4uovw z?Bxx
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]XX OReQOMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMeQOPN̂SMRMHNKSKSINSMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU aga

D] ETKLMJMEGU�HNSMTNUNPSFMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU aiD

]aC ORKROMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMKRORI\GU\NTRIPGMOGHNSUMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU C]i

]XCC OTKLMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKSMTQUdRFMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU CiD

]XCi ORPFS[MJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMPFS[SUdGMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU CXg

]XXb ORPQFMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMPQFNOTGMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU ]a

bX ORTG[MJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMPFSIOEGFPRMRMTG[NUNKSKRMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU aV

]XiV ORSERMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMSKTNINOPFŜ_GMERINPRIHǸFNSMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU iW

CDX ORHRHMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMHQUPQFSMRMRHGIGTNSMHFNSPN\SMKGMKNOPFNPGMLRKRFSU iD

]X ORRHMJMORHFRPSFNSMKRMROPSKGMKRMRHGIGTNS i]
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CDE FGHIJKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKIGFXKJGY Z[

Z \G\NKHK\GPGK\N]NWKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW Z[

_D PUGVFNKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKGVFN\̀WQ̀FGaKGbGPQU\NMUOQTKUKLUPUO]TW]NMUOQTKF̀FGW c_

c[E FGHFU\KHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKFU\GOQTKLGPKUMGP c[

c[[ FGHPGTKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPSTKPUbGPQNST cD

cCC FGHbFGdKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKbFGdWeOLNG cD

CfC PUMGKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLTKMUNTKGMbNUOQUKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW cD

cfg ĥdbKHK̂̀ OLGRSTKhGFLNMKdTTWiVN\TKLUKbFGPjWNG cD

cCc FGHVGMGKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKVGMG cD

cCf FGH\F̀dKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTK\F̀dUNFT _

ED PPIKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKPUV̀ FGORGKIkbWN\GKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW g

c[ ]VL̂KHK]N\UHVT]UFOGLTFNGKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW g

cfC ĜIL̂KHK̂̀ OLGRSTKLUKGITNTKGKIUPl̀ NPGKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW E

c[D FGHIGFKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKIGFGOTm E

CD[ FGHPTbFNNKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPTbFGLNOnTKNN [

CDo FGHNQGIKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKNQGITS [

CfD PUL̀nKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKLUPUO]TW]NMUOQTK̀FbGOTKUKnGbNQGRSTKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW [

[DZZ FGHGFOlKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKGFONl̀ UNFGP Z

[DZE PUMIKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLTKUMIFUUOLULTFNPMTKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW Z

pqprs4tqu4vpwx 5?y5B
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E[ IML̂KHKITWj\NGKMNWNQGFKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW CgD

[DD PUh̀PKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKh̀PQNRGKUK\NLGLGONGKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW CZ[

ZZD PUWL̂KHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKUPITFQUKUKWGdUFKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW Zg[

[DZg PUGIUKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKGLMNONPQFGRSTKIUONQUO\NmFNGKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW ZZE

_D PUGVFNKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKGVFN\̀WQ̀FGaKGbGPQU\NMUOQTKUKLUPUO]TW]NMUOQTKF̀FGW c_g

cED PU\U\KHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUK\̀WQ̀FGKUKU\TOTMNGK\FNGQN]GKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW cED

[Dcc PML̂KHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLGKM ẀnUFKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW _E

cEc GFIL̂KHKGFl̀ N]TKIkbWN\TKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW gD

cfg ĥdbKHK̂̀ OLGRSTKhGFLNMKdTTWiVN\TKLUKbFGPjWNG ED

[DcZ PUQFGbKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKQFGbGWnTKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW [o

[DDf PUQ̀FKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKQ̀FNPMTKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW [C

[DDZ ^̀OGbKHK̂̀ OLGRSTK̀ON]UFPNLGLUKGbUFQGKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW Cg

cCC FGHbFGdKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKbFGdWeOLNG CD

ED PPIKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKPUV̀ FGORGKIkbWN\GKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW Z[

c[ ]VL̂KHK]N\UHVT]UFOGLTFNGKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW Z[

c[C FGHPGOQKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPGOQGKMGFNG cZ

c[[ FGHPGTKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPSTKPUbGPQNST cD

cCc FGHVGMGKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKVGMG cD

fD PUMTbKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKQFGOPITFQUKUKMTbNWNLGLUKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW f

cCf FGH\F̀dKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTK\F̀dUNFT _

c[g FGHWPKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKWGVTKP̀W E

[DZZ FGHGFOlKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKGFONl̀ UNFGP c

pqprs4tqu4vpwx 5?@y>
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[DcZ PUQFGbKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKQFGbGWnTKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW fg

[Cc PULUPKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKLUPUO]TW]NMUOQTKPT\NGWKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW Eo

E[ IML̂KHKITWj\NGKMNWNQGFKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW ED

[DD PUh̀PKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKh̀PQNRGKUK\NLGLGONGKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW [c

[DZg PUGIUKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKGLMNONPQFGRSTKIUONQUO\NmFNGKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW Zf

c[E FGHFU\KHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKFU\GOQTKLGPKUMGP cZ

c[[ FGHPGTKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPSTKPUbGPQNST cD

cCC FGHbFGdKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKbFGdWeOLNG cD

CfC PUMGKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLTKMUNTKGMbNUOQUKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW f

_D PUGVFNKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKGVFN\̀WQ̀FGaKGbGPQU\NMUOQTKUKLUPUO]TW]NMUOQTKF̀FGW _

[Dcc PML̂KHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLGKM ẀnUFKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW g

ED PPIKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKPUV̀ FGORGKIkbWN\GKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW g

CDE FGHIJKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKIGFXKJGY g

c[ ]VL̂KHK]N\UHVT]UFOGLTFNGKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW g

c[g FGHWPKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKWGVTKP̀W E

c[D FGHIGFKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKIGFGOTm E

CD[ FGHPTbFNNKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPTbFGLNOnTKNN [

fD PUMTbKHKPU\FUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKQFGOPITFQUKUKMTbNWNLGLUKLTKLNPQFNQTK̂ULUFGW C

[DZZ FGHGFOlKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKGFONl̀ UNFGP Z

cC[ FGHPTbFKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPTbFGLNOnT Z

cCf FGH\F̀dKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTK\F̀dUNFT Z

pqprs4tqu4vpwx >z@



���������� ����	
��
����������
��������������������

����������� �! "�# $%�������&�%�����% ���'����(���)*�&��+�*�%�*�%+,�$-����+�%�"�*(�%#�%�+#��)���.�%-��+���)*�&��(/��/�/��-�&!%�+����0 ����1

2345464789:;<=4>?>?@A?>A?B5?555?AA5B

2345C464789:;<=4>?>?@A?>A?B5?555?AABD

EFGHIJKLJMINGLOLMFPJKQRSTUVWXYJQZJ[VXJU\X]̂J_J̀\Ua[aQYJb\Ua[aQ

cd ef;g< h<ij49k4lm94n<o:p:mj9j

qrs MLKLMJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJKLMLwxIyxvOLwuIJMItvFyJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy ŝz{|

}q ~OKHJ_J~Iy�tvFJOvyvuFGJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy |z�

q{{ ML�̀MJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJ�̀Muv�FJLJtvKFKFwvFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy qrs

q{z� MLF~LJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJFKOvwvMuGF��IJ~LwvuLwtv�GvFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy r{q

s}{ MLtLtJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJt̀yùGFJLJLtIwIOvFJtGvFuvxFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy srz

q{ss MOKHJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKFJO ỳ�LGJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy sz}

sq} GF_GLtJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJGLtFwuIJKFMJLOFM s{{

q{sz MLuGFNJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJuGFNFy�IJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy ��

q{ MLLtJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJLtIwIOvF �z

r{q GF_MINGvvJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJMINGFKvw�IJvv �z

r{� GF_MtvFJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJMLuIGJtIO~yLOLwuFGJKLJvwK�MuGvFJLJFNFMuLtvOLwuIJ�LMuG̀ùGFy� �{

}{ MM~J_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJMLÈ GFw�FJ~�NyvtFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy �{

sqq GF_MFIJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJM�IJMLNFMuv�I }{

srr GF_NGF�J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJNGF�y�wKvF }{

q{{| MLùGJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJùGvMOIJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy qr

|{ MLOINJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJuGFwM~IGuLJLJOINvyvKFKLJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy r�

r{} GF_~�J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJ~FG�J�F� r�

sq xEKHJ_JxvtL_EIxLGwFKIGvFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy r�

z tFtvJ_JtFMFJtvxvyJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy r�

q{zz GF_FGw�J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJFGwv�̀ LvGFM r{

r|{ MLK̀�J_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJKLMLwxIyxvOLwuIJ̀GNFwIJLJ�FNvuF��IJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy z}

r{� GF_vuF~J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJvuF~I� zq

s|� H��NJ_JH̀wKF��IJ�FGKvOJ�IIy�EvtIJKLJNGFM�yvF z{

ss{ MIKHJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJINGFMJLJvwHGFLMuG̀ùGFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy s}

q{z} MLO~J_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKIJLO~GLLwKLKIGvMOIJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy sq

sq� GF_yMJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJyFEIJM̀y sz

�{ MLFEGvJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJFEGvt̀yùGFPJFNFMuLtvOLwuIJLJKLMLwxIyxvOLwuIJG̀GFy sz

srq GF_MINGJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJMINGFKvw�I s{

sr| GF_tG̀�J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJtG̀�LvGI �

�d���4�d�4���� �?A>�
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cd ef;g< h<ij49k4lm94n<o:p:mj9j

q{ss MOKHJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKFJO ỳ�LGJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy sz}

qrs MLKLMJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJKLMLwxIyxvOLwuIJMItvFyJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy ss�

q{sz MLuGFNJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJuGFNFy�IJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy |�

q{{ ML�̀MJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJ�̀Muv�FJLJtvKFKFwvFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy �r

q{z� MLF~LJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJFKOvwvMuGF��IJ~LwvuLwtv�GvFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy }�

}q ~OKHJ_J~Iy�tvFJOvyvuFGJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy }{

z tFtvJ_JtFMFJtvxvyJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy q{

q{ MLLtJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJLtIwIOvF r�

r|s vNGFOJ_JvwMuvùuIJKIJOLvIJFONvLwuLJLJKIMJGLt̀GMIMJ��KGvtIMJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFyJ_JNGFM�yvFJFONvLwuFy zq

|q MỳJ_JMLGxv�IJKLJyvO~L�FJ̀GNFwFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy z{

s|� H��NJ_JH̀wKF��IJ�FGKvOJ�IIy�EvtIJKLJNGFM�yvF z{

�{ MLFEGvJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJFEGvt̀yùGFPJFNFMuLtvOLwuIJLJKLMLwxIyxvOLwuIJG̀GFy sr

q{{| MLùGJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJùGvMOIJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy sz

sq} GF_GLtJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJGLtFwuIJKFMJLOFM sz

sqq GF_MFIJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJM�IJMLNFMuv�I s{

srr GF_NGF�J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJNGF�y�wKvF s{

sqz GF_MFOJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJMFOFONFvF �

}{ MM~J_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJMLÈ GFw�FJ~�NyvtFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy �

}� H̀wF~J_JH̀wKF��IJKLJFO~FGIJFIJuGFNFy�FKIGJ~GLMI �

sq{ GF_~FGJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJ~FGFwI� }

sr} GF_~yFwJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJ~yFwFyuvwF }

q{{{ MLtIOJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJtIO ẁvtF��IJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy }

r{� GF_MtvFJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJMLuIGJtIO~yLOLwuFGJKLJvwK�MuGvFJLJFNFMuLtvOLwuIJ�LMuG̀ùGFy� q

r{q GF_MINGvvJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJMINGFKvw�IJvv q

r{} GF_~�J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJ~FG�J�F� q

srs GF_EFOFJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJEFOF q

sq xEKHJ_JxvtL_EIxLGwFKIGvFJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy q

r{� GF_vuF~J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJvuF~I� q

r�� GF_x~J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJxvtLwuLJ~vGLM r

|{ MLOINJ_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJuGFwM~IGuLJLJOINvyvKFKLJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy r

q{zz GF_FGw�J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJFGwv�̀ LvGFM z

srq GF_MINGJ_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKLJMINGFKvw�I z

sr| GF_tG̀�J_JFKOvwvMuGF��IJGLEvIwFyJKIJtG̀�LvGI z

q{z} MLO~J_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKIJLO~GLLwKLKIGvMOIJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy z

r|{ MLK̀�J_JMLtGLuFGvFJKLJLMuFKIJKLJKLMLwxIyxvOLwuIJ̀GNFwIJLJ�FNvuF��IJKIJKvMuGvuIJHLKLGFy z
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CDC EFGHHIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRIHUFMRIHLUROR C
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zW {|;}< ~<��49�4��94�<�:�:��9�

D�� NS�xNIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSI�xNOLPFISI�LJFJFMLFIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU ��

D��� NSFHSIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIHSMLOSM�L�ELFIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU D�

C�� ����IGI�xMJFPQRI�FEJLKI�RRU�TL�RIJSI�EFN�ULF ��

CDu EFGES�IGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRIES�FMORIJFNISKFN C�

� �F�LIGI�FNFI�L�LUIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU C�

CDD EFGNFRIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJSINQRINS�FNOLQR C�

C�� EFG�EF�IGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJSI�EF�U�MJLF C�

D�CC NKJ�IGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJFIKxU�SEIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU �

u� NNHIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSINSTxEFMPFIH��UL�FIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU �

CD� EFGHFEIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRIHFEFMR� u

C�u EFGHUFMIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJSIHUFMFUOLMF u

D�C� NSOEF�IGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIOEF�FU�RIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU D

��u EFGH�IGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRIHFE�I�F� D

CD �TJ�IGI�L�SGTR�SEMFJRELFIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU D

��� EFGLOFHIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRILOFHRQ D

CD� EFGUNIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRIUFTRINxU �

C�� EFG�Ex�IGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRI�Ex�SLER C

VWVXY4ZW[4\V]̂ B5̀
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HREOFITxFEJFMFHRaIJbcdefghijIboImgiIfki��IGIxkfnmnbjIykfnmnb
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D�� NS�xNIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSI�xNOLPFISI�LJFJFMLFIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU C��

D�C NSJSNIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIJSNSM�RU�LKSMORINR�LFUIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU CC�

D�C� NSOEF�IGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIOEF�FU�RIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU C�u

uD HKJ�IGIHRU��LFIKLULOFEIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU C��

D��� NSFHSIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIHSMLOSM�L�ELFIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU ��

D�C JHJ�IGIJS�SMNRELFIH��UL�FIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU u�

D�CC NKJ�IGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJFIKxU�SEIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU u�

CDu EFGES�IGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRIES�FMORIJFNISKFN ��

�� NSFTELIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIFTEL�xUOxEFaIF�FNOS�LKSMORISIJSNSM�RU�LKSMORIExEFU ��

� �F�LIGI�FNFI�L�LUIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU C�

D�� �TJ�IGI�RMOERUFJRELFGTSEFUIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU Cu

C�� EFG�Ex�IGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRI�Ex�SLER Cu

CD �TJ�IGI�L�SGTR�SEMFJRELFIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU C�

CDD EFGNFRIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJSINQRINS�FNOLQR C�

C�� EFG�EF�IGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJSI�EF�U�MJLF C�

C�u EFGHUFMIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJSIHUFMFUOLMF C�

u� NNHIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSINSTxEFMPFIH��UL�FIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU C�

C�� ����IGI�xMJFPQRI�FEJLKI�RRU�TL�RIJSI�EFN�ULF C�

u� �xMFHIGI�xMJFPQRIJSIFKHFERIFRIOEF�FU�FJREIHESNR C�

�� NSKR�IGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIOEFMNHREOSISIKR�LULJFJSIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU �

��u EFGH�IGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRIHFE�I�F� �

D��� J�GHES�L�RKIGI�xMJFPQRIJSIHES�LJ�M�LFI�RKHUSKSMOFEIJRNINSE�LJRESNIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU u

D��� EFGFEM IGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJSIFEML xSLEFN u

��� EFGN�LFIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRINSOREI�RKHUSKSMOFEIJSILMJ�NOELFISIF�FNOS�LKSMORI¡SNOExOxEFU¢ D

��� EFGLOFHIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRILOFHRQ D

��� NSJx�IGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIJSNSM�RU�LKSMORIxE�FMRISI�F�LOFPQRIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU D

C�� �FHJ�IGI�xMJFPQRIJSIFHRLRIFIHSN xLNFIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU �

C�� EFG�SLUIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJSI�SLU�MJLF �

VWVXY4ZW[4\V]̂ £̀5
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D�� NS�xNIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSI�xNOLPFISI�LJFJFMLFIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU ��D

D��� NSFHSIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIHSMLOSM�L�ELFIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU C��

�� NSFTELIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIFTEL�xUOxEFaIF�FNOS�LKSMORISIJSNSM�RU�LKSMORIExEFU CD�

D�C� NSOEF�IGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIOEF�FU�RIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU C�u

D�C NSJSNIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIJSNSM�RU�LKSMORINR�LFUIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU ��

D�CC NKJ�IGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJFIKxU�SEIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU �u

C�� ����IGI�xMJFPQRI�FEJLKI�RRU�TL�RIJSI�EFN�ULF u�

D��� NSOxEIGINS�ESOFELFIJSISNOFJRIJSIOxELNKRIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU ��

CD �TJ�IGI�L�SGTR�SEMFJRELFIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU C�

CD� EFGHFEIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJRIHFEFMR� Cu

��� EFG�HIGIFJKLMLNOEFPQRIESTLRMFUIJSI�L�SMOSIHLESN CD

uD HKJ�IGIHRU��LFIKLULOFEIJRIJLNOELORI�SJSEFU CD
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CDE FGHIJKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKIGFXKJGY Z[

Z\\ FGHPGTKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPSTKPU]GPQNST ZD

ZCC FGH]FĜKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUK]FĜW_OLNG ZD

ZCE FGHIWGOKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKIWGOGWQNOG ZD

ED PPIKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKPUVaFGORGKIb]WǸGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW ZD

\dD V̀LcKHK̀TOQFTWGLTFNGHVUFGWKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW ZD

ZC[ FGHQGVKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKQGVaGQNOVG ZD

CeD PULafKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKLUPUOgTWgNMUOQTKaF]GOTKUKfG]NQGRSTKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW ZD

Z\[ FGHPGMKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPGMGM]GNG d

ZCd FGH̀UNWKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUK̀UNW_OLNG d

\D[[ FGHGFOhKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKGFONhaUNFGP i

Z\i FGHWPKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKWGVTKPaW E

CeC PUMGKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLTKMUNTKGM]NUOQUKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW E

CDi FGHP̀NGKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKPUQTFK̀TMIWUMUOQGFKLUKNOLbPQFNGKUKG]GPQÙNMUOQTKjUPQFaQaFGWk \

\DDD PÙTMKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUK̀TMaOǸGRSTKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW \

CDd FGHNQGIKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKNQGITS \

eD PUMT]KHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKQFGOPITFQUKUKMT]NWNLGLUKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW C

ZCe FGH̀FâKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTK̀FâUNFT Z

lmlno4pmq4rlst 5?5Bu
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\CZ PULUPKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKLUPUOgTWgNMUOQTKPT̀NGWKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW Z�[De

\DD PU�aPKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUK�aPQNRGKUK̀NLGLGONGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW EC�

E\ IMLcKHKITW�̀NGKMNWNQGFKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW CDD

\DZZ PMLcKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLGKMaWfUFKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW [ED

\D PUÙKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKÙTOTMNG [Zi

\D[i PUGIUKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKGLMNONPQFGRSTKIUONQUÒN�FNGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW [DE

ZED PÙÙKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUK̀aWQaFGKUKÙTOTMNGK̀FNGQNgGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW ZC[

\DZ[ PUQFG]KHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKQFG]GWfTKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW ZDD

Z\E FGHFÙKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKFÙGOQTKLGPKUMGP ZDD

ZCE FGHIWGOKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKIWGOGWQNOG iD

ED PPIKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKPUVaFGORGKIb]WǸGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW iD

Z\ gVLcKHKgǸUHVTgUFOGLTFNGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW iD

Z\\ FGHPGTKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPSTKPU]GPQNST ED

ZCC FGH]FĜKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUK]FĜW_OLNG ED

Zei c�̂]KHKcaOLGRSTK�GFLNMK̂TTW�VǸTKLUK]FGP�WNG ED

eD PUMT]KHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKQFGOPITFQUKUKMT]NWNLGLUKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW Ci

CDE FGHIJKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKIGFXKJGY Ci

[ G̀̀NKHK̀GPGK̀NgNWKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW Ci

\DDe PUQaFKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKQaFNPMTKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW C[

\D[[ FGHGFOhKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKGFONhaUNFGP CD

CeD PULafKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKLUPUOgTWgNMUOQTKaF]GOTKUKfG]NQGRSTKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW [E

CDd FGHNQGIKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKNQGITS [\

ZZD PTLcKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKT]FGPKUKNOcFGUPQFaQaFGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW ZE

\D[E PUMIKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLTKUMIFUUOLULTFNPMTKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW Z\

�D PUGVFNKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKGVFǸaWQaFGvKG]GPQÙNMUOQTKUKLUPUOgTWgNMUOQTKFaFGW Z[

ZCd FGH̀UNWKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUK̀UNW_OLNG Z[

ZC\ FGHPT]FKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPT]FGLNOfT ZD

ZCZ FGHVGMGKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKVGMG ZD

ZCe FGH̀FâKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTK̀FâUNFT Z

ZEZ GFILcKHKGFhaNgTKIb]WǸTKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW Z

lmlno4pmq4rlst >? ¡>
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\CZ PULUPKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKLUPUOgTWgNMUOQTKPT̀NGWKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW Z�D\\

\DD PU�aPKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUK�aPQNRGKUK̀NLGLGONGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW iCi

\D PUÙKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKÙTOTMNG CeD

E\ IMLcKHKITW�̀NGKMNWNQGFKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW CDD

\D[i PUGIUKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKGLMNONPQFGRSTKIUONQUÒN�FNGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW [E�

\DZZ PMLcKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLGKMaWfUFKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW [ED

ZED PÙÙKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUK̀aWQaFGKUKÙTOTMNGK̀FNGQNgGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW ZC[

�D PUGVFNKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKGVFǸaWQaFGvKG]GPQÙNMUOQTKUKLUPUOgTWgNMUOQTKFaFGW ZDE

\DZ[ PUQFG]KHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKQFG]GWfTKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW ZDD

Z\E FGHFÙKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLTKFÙGOQTKLGPKUMGP ZDD

CD\ FGHPT]FNNKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKPT]FGLNOfTKNN �[

\D[[ FGHGFOhKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKGFONhaUNFGP iD

ZCE FGHIWGOKHKGLMNONPQFGRSTKFUVNTOGWKLUKIWGOGWQNOG iD

ED PPIKHKPÙFUQGFNGKLUKUPQGLTKLUKPUVaFGORGKIb]WǸGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW iD

Z\ gVLcKHKgǸUHVTgUFOGLTFNGKLTKLNPQFNQTKcULUFGW iD
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CDD EFGHEFIJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJHEFIVWNKMF XY

CZ[ \]IHJGJ\̂NKFQRSJ]FEKMLJISSV_UM̀SJKTJHEFOaVMF XY

CbC EFGccJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJcVFNSJcMVSPS bY

ZY OTLSHJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJPEFNOcSEPTJTJLSHMVMKFKTJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV D[

d F̀̀MJGJ̀FOFJ̀MeMVJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV D[

bYYZ OTP̂EJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJP̂EMOLSJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV Dd

CZD \FcK\JGJ\̂NKFQRSJKTJFcSMSJFJcTOf̂ MOFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV DY

DZY OTK̂gJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJKTOTNeSVeMLTNPSĴEHFNSJTJgFHMPFQRSJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV dX

DYX EFGchJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJcFEiJhFj db

DYk EFGMPFcJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJMPFcSR db

CCY OSK\JGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJSHEFOJTJMN\EFTOPÊP̂EFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV CX

bYdX OTLcJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKSJTLcETTNKTKSEMOLSJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV Cb

Cb[ EFGVOJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJVFUSJÔV CY

Cbb EFGOFSJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJORSJOTHFOPMRS CY

CDb EFGOSHEJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJOSHEFKMNgS CY

CDZ EFG̀ÊIJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJ̀ÊITMES C

CXC FEcK\JGJFEf̂ MeSJclHVM̀SJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV C

mnmop4qnr4smtu v?A>v
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bDC OTKTOJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJKTOTNeSVeMLTNPSJOS̀MFVJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV C�dYZ

bYY OT]̂OJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJ]̂OPMQFJTJ̀MKFKFNMFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV [[Z

Xb cLK\JGJcSVàMFJLMVMPFEJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV DYY

bYCC OLK\JGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKFJL V̂gTEJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV dXY

bY OTT̀JGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJT̀SNSLMF dC[

bYd[ OTFcTJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJcTNMPTǸM�EMFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV dCd

CXY OT̀T̀JGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJ̀̂ VP̂EFJTJT̀SNSLMFJ̀EMFPMeFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV CDd

�Y OTFUEMJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJFUEM̀̂ VP̂EFxJFHFOPT̀MLTNPSJTJKTOTNeSVeMLTNPSJÊEFV CYX

bYCd OTPEFHJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJPEFHFVgSJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV CYY

CbX EFGET̀JGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJET̀FNPSJKFOJTLFO CYY

DYb EFGOSHEMMJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJOSHEFKMNgSJMM �d

CDX EFGcVFNJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJcVFNFVPMNF [Y

Cb eUK\JGJeM̀TGUSeTENFKSEMFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV [Y

Cbb EFGOFSJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJORSJOTHFOPMRS XY

CDD EFGHEFIJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJHEFIVWNKMF XY

XY OOcJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJOTÛ EFNQFJclHVM̀FJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV XY

CZ[ \]IHJGJ\̂NKFQRSJ]FEKMLJISSV_UM̀SJKTJHEFOaVMF XY

X[ \̂NFcJGJ\̂NKFQRSJKTJFLcFESJFSJPEFHFVgFKSEJcETOS XY

ZY OTLSHJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJPEFNOcSEPTJTJLSHMVMKFKTJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV D[

DYX EFGchJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJcFEiJhFj D[

d F̀̀MJGJ̀FOFJ̀MeMVJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV D[

bYYZ OTP̂EJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJP̂EMOLSJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV Dd

DZY OTK̂gJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJKTOTNeSVeMLTNPSĴEHFNSJTJgFHMPFQRSJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV dX

DYk EFGMPFcJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJMPFcSR db

CX cES̀SNGK\JGJMNOPMP̂PSJKTJKT\TOFJKSJ̀SNÔLMKSEJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV dd

bYdd EFGFENfJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJFENMf̂ TMEFO dY

CCY OSK\JGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJSHEFOJTJMN\EFTOPÊP̂EFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV CX

DYD EFGeFE]JGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJeFE]RS CX

CDk EFG̀TMVJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJ̀TMVWNKMF Cd

CZD \FcK\JGJ\̂NKFQRSJKTJFcSMSJFJcTOf̂ MOFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV CY

CDb EFGOSHEJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJOSHEFKMNgS CY

CDC EFGUFLFJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJUFLF CY

CDZ EFG̀ÊIJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKSJ̀ÊITMES C

CXC FEcK\JGJFEf̂ MeSJclHVM̀SJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV C

mnmop4qnr4smtu v?AvA
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d F̀̀MJGJ̀FOFJ̀MeMVJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV d�YYY

bDC OTKTOJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJKTOTNeSVeMLTNPSJOS̀MFVJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV C�ddk

bYY OT]̂OJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJ]̂OPMQFJTJ̀MKFKFNMFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV XCd

bY OTT̀JGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJT̀SNSLMF bDY

Xb cLK\JGJcSVàMFJLMVMPFEJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV bYY

bYC KcK\JGJKT\TNOSEMFJclHVM̀FJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV DYY

�Y OTFUEMJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJFUEM̀̂ VP̂EFxJFHFOPT̀MLTNPSJTJKTOTNeSVeMLTNPSJÊEFV DYY

bYd[ OTFcTJGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJcTNMPTǸM�EMFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV dZC

CDd EFGPFUJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJPFÛFPMNUF ddY

Cbd EFGOFLJGJFKLMNMOPEFQRSJETUMSNFVJKTJOFLFLHFMF CXY

ddY OTVK\JGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJTOcSEPTJTJVFITEJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV Cbb

CXY OT̀T̀JGJOT̀ETPFEMFJKTJTOPFKSJKTJ̀̂ VP̂EFJTJT̀SNSLMFJ̀EMFPMeFJKSJKMOPEMPSJ\TKTEFV CDd
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CDEE FGHIJKJFLMNLOPNQPJHLJLFOPHRJHPJGSTULNJHRJHQFONQORJILHLNPT EVW

XD FLGRYJKJFLMNLOPNQPJHLJLFOPHRJHLJONPZF[RNOLJLJGRYQTQHPHLJHRJHQFONQORJILHLNPT EVD

EC \]HIJKJ\QMLK]R\LNZPHRNQPJHRJHQFONQORJILHLNPT EVD

CDEV FLONPYJKJFLMNLOPNQPJHLJLFOPHRJHLJONPYPTURJHRJHQFONQORJILHLNPT EDD

WD FF[JKJFLMNLOPNQPJHLJLFOPHRJHLJFL]SNPẐPJ[_YTQMPJHRJHQFONQORJILHLNPT EDD

EX̀ IabYJKJISZHP̂cRJaPNHQGJbRRTd]QMRJHLJYNPFeTQP EDD

ECW NPKNLMJKJPHGQZQFONP̂cRJNL]QRZPTJHRJNLMPZORJHPFJLGPF EDD

fDW NPK[gJKJPHGQZQFONP̂cRJNL]QRZPTJHRJ[PNhJgPi X̀

fDC NPKFRYNQQJKJPHGQZQFONP̂cRJNL]QRZPTJHLJFRYNPHQZURJQQ jV

EfX NPKMNSbJKJPHGQZQFONP̂cRJNL]QRZPTJHRJMNSbLQNR jD

CDEj HIKTL]PTJKJFLMNLOPNQPJHLJLFOPHRJHLJ[NROL̂cRJHPJRNHLGJSNYPZeFOQMPJHRJHQFONQORJILHLNPT D̀

XC FTSJKJFLN\Q̂RJHLJTQG[LbPJSNYPZPJHRJHQFONQORJILHLNPT D̀

EfW NPK[TPZJKJPHGQZQFONP̂cRJNL]QRZPTJHLJ[TPZPTOQZP D̀

CDVV NPKPNZkJKJPHGQZQFONP̂cRJNL]QRZPTJHLJPNZQkSLQNPF WD

ECC NPKFPRJKJPHGQZQFONP̂cRJNL]QRZPTJHLJFcRJFLYPFOQcR WD

Eff NPKYNPbJKJPHGQZQFONP̂cRJNL]QRZPTJHLJYNPbTlZHQP WD

ECE NPK[[JKJPHGQZQFONP̂cRJNL]QRZPTJHRJ[TPZRJ[QTROR WD
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heaif_uIdmgayamgam̀ajam̀aIgaÌeom_nedi|f�
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243235�>5ÂG@8=>5A<5N=789<8<A<5C<9<5B=?5=5V@>89@8=5W:A:9<HU5A:B=99:78:>5=O57Z=5A=5<_O>8:U5>:9Z=5@7>B9@8=>5:?5VwR@A<5e]R<5:5B=G9<A=>5?:A@<78:
:f:BOEZ=57<5K=9?<5A<5H:;@>H<EZ=5C:9]7:78:U5C=A:7A=U5YO<7A=5K=95=5B<>=U5:7>:_<95<59:>B@>Z=5O7@H<8:9<H5A=5N=789<8=3

xyz{|{y}~�����}~����}~�~��~ ���{���

2M3235�5V@>89@8=5W:A:9<HU5C=95?:@=5A:5¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡U5A:>@;7<9[5O?56f:BO8=95C<9<5=5N=789<8=U5YO:5A:>:?C:7̀<9[5<>5<89@GO@EF:>5C9:R@>8<>57<>
v=9?<>5A:56f:BOEZ=5�9E<?:78[9@<U5W@7<7B:@9<5:5N=78[G@H3

xyz{|{y}~�����}~¢��}�}~£~�}~�{�y��}���~�~��~����|���

2c3235e5:DB[B@<5A=5N=789<8=5DB<5B=7A@B@=7<A<5d5COGH@B<EZ=59:>O?@A<5A=5@7>89O?:78=5C:H<5eA?@7@>89<EZ=U57<5¤?C9:7><5�DB@<HU5<8̂5=5YO@78=5A@<
n]H5A=5?L>5>:;O@78:5<=5A:5>O<5<>>@7<8O9<U5C<9<5=B=99:957=5C9<b=5A:5R@78:5A@<>5A<YO:H<5A<8<U5<Ca>5=5YO:5A:R:9[5>:95C9=R@A:7B@<A=5=59:;@>89=5A=
@7>89O?:78=5C:H<5P66NXVW3



���������� ����	
��
����������
��������������������

����������� �! "�# $%�������&�%�����% ���'����(���)*�&��+�*�%�*�%+,�$-����+�%�"�*(�%#�%�+#��)���.�%-��+���)*�&��(/��/�/��-�&!%�+����0 ����1

2345653789:;<=78>?@78A89?8B?C?

DEFDFGHIJKGLMLINOGOGPOQOGRLGSQKTUMIKVGWITNQINOGHLRLQKMVGXKQKGRIQIYIQGZ[KITZ[LQGR\]IRKTGQLMK̂]KTGKOGJ[YXQIYL_NOGROGXQLTL_NLG̀O_NQKNOF

DEFaFGbOTGNLQYOTGRKGcLIGWITNQINKMG_dGeFffghaiDeVGjJKGXQOIkIROGOG[TOGO[GLYXQLlOGRLGJO_NL\ROGRITJQIYI_KNmQIOVGXORL_ROGT[KG[̂MInKopOGL_TLqKQGK
QLTJITpOGROG̀O_NQKNOGLGKXMIJKopOGRLGY[MNKVGTLYGXQLq[UnOGRLGO[NQKTGTK_orLTGJKkU]LITVGZ[Ls

tGuGI_JL_̂]LGKG]IOMv_JIKw

ttGuGTLqKGRITJQIYI_KNmQIOGJO_NQKGKGY[MxLQVGKTTIYGL_NL_RIROTGZ[KITZ[LQGJO_NL\ROTGZ[LGRIYI_[KYVGYLTYOGZ[LGRLGPOQYKGI_RIQLNKV
YLNKPmQIJKGO[GXOQGK_KMOlIKTVGKGJKXKJIRKRLGMKkOQK̂]KVGI_NLMLJN[KMGO[GZ[KMZ[LQGO[NQKGLTPLQKGRLG]IRKGRKGY[MxLQw

tttGuGI_JL_̂]LGKG]IOMv_JIKGJO_NQKGKGY[MxLQVGTLqKGXOQGKXOMOlIKGKGZ[KITZ[LQĜXOTGRLG]IOMv_JIKGROYyT̂JKĜXIjJKRKTGXLMKGcLIGzKQIKGRKG{L_xKV
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